Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

3-Dimensional

140.
182.
314.
319.
365.
378.
382.
405.
430.
465.

CLASS—CHUTZPAH, Ruth Ann Berry

CLASS—VINTAGE CHARM & HOLIDAY FUN, Eileen Guerrero-Hendricks

CLASS—MINI CUBE CUBED, Peter Hayward

CLASS—FISH EYE, Cecilia Koppmann

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—SHORTCUTS TO 3-D QUILTS, Ruth Ann Berry

CLASS—EPP BISCORNU PINCUSHION, Tina Craig

CLASS—DECADENT DAZZLING DOILIES, Cindy Lohbeck

CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—ZINNIA/BEE, Joyce Hughes

CLASS—LOVE, BALTIMORE STYLE, Jaimie Davis

CREATIVE VARIETY FORUM—THE ART OF DIMENSIONAL APPLIQUE—RUCHED ROSES,

Jaimie Davis

480.
514.
541.
547.
549.
581.
586.
605.
641.
682.

CLASS—PANACHE, Ruth Ann Berry

CLASS—MINI SPHERE, Peter Hayward

CLASS—FELTED GNOME EARRINGS, Vickie Clontz
CLASS—FLOATING BIRCH TREES ART QUILT, Rita Lynne
CLASS—HAND EMBROIDERED BUTTONS, Catherine Redford
CLASS—NEEDLE-FELT WINTER ORNAMENTS, Vickie Clontz
CLASS—GARDEN VARIETY, Rita Lynne

CLASS—EL TUBO DE LUZ, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco
CLASS—FLOATING FOREST ART QUILT, Rita Lynne
CLASS—3 IRIS FLOATING ART QUILT, Rita Lynne

Appliqué: Fusible

114.
120.
124.
182.
200.
212.
213.
218.
219.
224.
230.
300.
305.
310.
314.
320.
324.
344.

CLASS—IMPRESSIONIST LANDSCAPE, Phyllis Cullen
CLASS—TOUCAN, Marina Landi

CLASS—GELLI PRINT TO ART QUILT, Lisa Thorpe
CLASS—VINTAGE CHARM & HOLIDAY FUN, Eileen Guerrero-Hendricks
CLASS—PUT ON A SCRAPPY FACE, Phyllis Cullen
CLASS—IJIGSAW PUZZLE TECHNIQUE, Kim Brownell
CLASS—ORIGAMI QUILT, Fabia Diniz
CLASS—DECONSTRUCTION & COMPOSITION, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—BIRD, Marina Landi

CLASS—FREESTYLE COLOR COLLAGE, Carly Mul
CLASS—FLOWER VASE EMBROIDERY, Afonso Franco
CLASS—SEED PODS COLLAGE, Laura Heine

CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—FALL HARVEST, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—RAVEN LORE, Charlotte Warr Andersen

CLASS—MINI CUBE CUBED, Peter Hayward

CLASS—IMAGES INTO 8 COLORED QUILT, Marina Landi
CLASS—BIRDS OF A FEATHER, Lisa Thorpe
CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO I USE?, Rhonda Pierce
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Appliqué: Fusible (continued)

410.
412.
413.
416.
417.
421.
424.

476.
488.
505.
506.
514.
515.
518
520.
547.
610.
611.
615.
616.
617.
641.
682.

CLASS—BRILLIANT BLUE PLUS, Charlotte Warr Andersen
CLASS—MODERN SELF PORTRAIT MADE EASY, Ana Paula Brasil
CLASS—COLLAGE CHIC JACKET, June Colburn
CLASS—BAMBOO STAINED GLASS, Phyllis Cullen
CLASS—CROSS STITCHING MEETS FABRIC, Peter Hayward
CLASS—CAT, Marina Landi

CLASS—BUTTERFLY, Esther Tronchoni
CLASS—TURQUOISE FLOWERS, Estela Mota
CLASS—TEXAS BLUEBONNET, Tana Mueller

CLASS—LA DALIA, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—MINI SPHERE, Peter Hayward

CLASS—TINY HAUNTED HOUSE COLLAGE, Laura Heine

. CLASS—BLUE GIRL, Marina Landi

CLASS—BEACH GLASS MINI QUILT, Kim Oleson
CLASS—FLOATING BIRCH TREES ART QUILT, Rita Lynne
CLASS—LITTLE WOMEN, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—SCRAPPY APPLIQUE, Deb Atchison
CLASS—OCEAN QUILT, Fabia Diniz

CLASS—INKTENSE PENCILS AND COLLAGE!, Laura Heine
CLASS—ORCHID, Marina Landi

CLASS—FLOATING FOREST ART QUILT, Rita Lynne
CLASS—3 IRIS FLOATING ART QUILT, Rita Lynne

Appliqué: Hand

123.
124.
230.
285.
324.
365.

CLASS—PERSIAN FEATHERS 18" X 21", Dena Rosenberg

CLASS—GELLI PRINT TO ART QUILT, Lisa Thorpe

CLASS—FLOWER VASE EMBROIDERY, Afonso Franco

CLASS—LAYERED BLOOMS + LUELLA CLUTCH, Jennifer Moore

CLASS—BIRDS OF A FEATHER, Lisa Thorpe

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—DOTS, MANDALAS, TURNED-EDGE APPLIQUE USING THE

APLIQUICK®™ TOOLS, Kyra Reps

365.
365.
381.
386.
422.
430.
465.

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—EASY APPLIQUE STEMS, Dena Rosenberg

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—LOVE HAND APPLIQUE, Swan Sheridan

CLASS—COLORFUL SCRAPPY CHICKENS, Jane Haworth

CLASS—PLENTY OF HEARTS 16" X 20", Dena Rosenberg

CLASS—SIMPLICITY, Kyra Reps

CLASS—LOVE, BALTIMORE STYLE, Jaimie Davis

CREATIVE VARIETY FORUM—THE ART OF DIMENSIONAL APPLIQUE—RUCHED ROSES,

Jaimie Davis

486.
500.

CLASS—WOOL ELEPHANTS EMBROIDERED, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—PHOTO TO PET PORTRAIT, Jane Haworth
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Appliqué: Hand (continued)

521.
546.
582.
584.
619.
622.
634.
676.

CLASS—INTO THE KALEIDOSCOPE, Kyra Reps
CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—KAWANDI, Cecilia Koppmann

CLASS—RAW-EDGE REVERSE APPLIQUE, Kim Oleson
CLASS—GRACIE'S GARDEN 18" X 20", Dena Rosenberg
CLASS—DINNER PLATE DAHLIA MANDALA, Kyra Reps
CLASS—BECOMING A QUILT DOCTOR, Lisa Erlandson

Applique: Machine

115
117.
119.
218
246.
305.
317.
344.
419.
430.
475.
520.
582.
610.

. CLASS—ROOVILLE, Kimberly Einmo

CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey
CLASS—IMPROV URBAN LANDSCAPE, Cecilia Koppmann

. CLASS—DECONSTRUCTION & COMPOSITION, Cecilia Koppmann

CLASS—STENCIL & STITCH—CANARY CHARM, Jennifer Moore
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—FALL HARVEST, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey
CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO I USE?, Rhonda Pierce
CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

CLASS—LOVE, BALTIMORE STYLE, Jaimie Davis
CLASS—EASY REVERSE APPLIQUE WITH FMQ, Fabia Diniz
CLASS—BEACH GLASS MINI QUILT, Kim Oleson
CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—LITTLE WOMEN, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

Art Quilt

105.
111.
114.
116.
117.
119.
120.
122.
124.
140.
141.
180.
181.
184.
200.
212.

CLASS—THE CONTEMPORARY CRAZY QUILT, Pepper Cory
CLASS—MODERN MACHINE QUILTING, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—IMPRESSIONIST LANDSCAPE, Phyllis Cullen
CLASS—LIFE'S A BEACH, Cynthia England
CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey
CLASS—IMPROV URBAN LANDSCAPE, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—TOUCAN, Marina Landi

CLASS—SAILING IN WOOL, Estela Mota

CLASS—GELLI PRINT TO ART QUILT, Lisa Thorpe
CLASS—CHUTZPAH, Ruth Ann Berry
CLASS—SCANDINAVIA, Carmen Geddes
CLASS—REFLECTION BARGELLO, Ruth Ann Berry
CLASS—MINI TRIP AROUND THE WORLD, Carmen Geddes
CLASS—BIRCH FOREST W/ TSUKINEKO INKS, Joyce Teng
CLASS—PUT ON A SCRAPPY FACE, Phyllis Cullen
CLASS—IJIGSAW PUZZLE TECHNIQUE, Kim Brownell
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Art Quilt (continued)

215.
218.
219.
221.
223.
224.
225.
243.
282.
305.
310.
312.
313.
314.
317.
319.
320.
324.
331
341.
344.
375.
381.
382.
384.
405.
407.
410.
412.
416.
417.
419.
421.
424.
430.
433.
435.
441.
467.
476.
480.
486.

CLASS—FOR THE BIRDS, Cynthia England
CLASS—DECONSTRUCTION & COMPOSITION, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—BIRD, Marina Landi

CLASS—DENIM & DTFS, Michele Markey

CLASS—BIRDS AND FLOWERS, Estela Mota
CLASS—FREESTYLE COLOR COLLAGE, Carly Mul
CLASS—IMPROV FROM A FASHION PHOTO, Emma Jane Powell
CLASS—PUFFIN COLLAGE AND STITCH, Jane Haworth
CLASS—SUNLIT SUNFLOWERS COLLAGE, Jane Haworth
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—FALL HARVEST, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—RAVEN LORE, Charlotte Warr Andersen
CLASS—SMOKY MOUNTAINS, Cynthia England
CLASS—SACRED GEOMETRY—STAR OF LIFE, Reeze Hanson
CLASS—MINI CUBE CUBED, Peter Hayward

CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey
CLASS—FISH EYE, Cecilia Koppmann

CLASS—IMAGES INTO 8 COLORED QUILT, Marina Landi
CLASS—BIRDS OF A FEATHER, Lisa Thorpe

. CLASS—WATERCOLOR MY BACKGROUND, Estela Mota

CLASS—POPPY COLLAGE AND STITCH, Jane Haworth
CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO 1 USE?, Rhonda Pierce
CLASS—INK ME!, Estela Mota

CLASS—COLORFUL SCRAPPY CHICKENS, Jane Haworth
CLASS—DECADENT DAZZLING DOILIES, Cindy Lohbeck
CLASS—DOTS A LA MODE, Kyra Reps

CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—ZINNIA/BEE, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—VIBRANT GIRAFFE, Alessandra Volker
CLASS—BRILLIANT BLUE PLUS, Charlotte Warr Andersen
CLASS—MODERN SELF PORTRAIT MADE EASY, 4na Paula Brasil
CLASS—BAMBOO STAINED GLASS, Phyllis Cullen
CLASS—CROSS STITCHING MEETS FABRIC, Peter Hayward
CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

CLASS—CAT, Marina Landi

CLASS—BUTTERFLY, Esther Tronchoni

CLASS—LOVE, BALTIMORE STYLE, Jaimie Davis
CLASS—GLITCH DYEING, Cindy Lohbeck
CLASS—IMPROVISATIONAL PIECING, Nancy Roelfsema
CLASS—COLLAGE & FAUX HAND STITCHING, Cecilia Koppmann
LECTURE—SOCIAL JUSTICE QUILTS, Emma Jane Powell
CLASS—TURQUOISE FLOWERS, Estela Mota
CLASS—PANACHE, Ruth Ann Berry

CLASS—WOOL ELEPHANTS EMBROIDERED, Cecilia Koppmann
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Art Quilt (continued)

488.
500.
505.
506.
507.
510.
512.
514.
517.
518.
520.
523.
530.
547.
564.
575.
582.
585.
586.
605.
606.
607.
610.
611.
616.
617.
623.
632.
641.
664.
681.
682.

CLASS—TEXAS BLUEBONNET, Tana Mueller
CLASS—PHOTO TO PET PORTRAIT, Jane Haworth
CLASS—LA DALIA, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—A RAINBOW MONARCH'S DANCE, Alessandra Volker
CLASS—IPAD FOR QUILTERS, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—MINI ART QUILT, Julie Craig

CLASS—MINI SPHERE, Peter Hayward

CLASS—BITE-SIZE GEMS, MJ Kinman

CLASS—BLUE GIRL, Marina Landi

CLASS—BEACH GLASS MINI QUILT, Kim Oleson
CLASS—CATHY'S CLOWN, Debby Walters
CLASS—MAGICAL MINI MANDALAS, Cindy Lohbeck
CLASS—FLOATING BIRCH TREES ART QUILT, Rita Lynne
LECTURE—PAINTING WITH CLOTH, Katie Pasquini
CLASS—ZIGGY DIAMONDS, Reeze Hanson
CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—GREAT BALLS OF . . . ICE?, Cindy Lohbeck
CLASS—GARDEN VARIETY, Rita Lynne

CLASS—EL TUBO DE LUZ, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco
CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
CLASS—LOTUS BLOSSOM AND COLOR THEORY, Alessandra Volker
CLASS—LITTLE WOMEN, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—SCRAPPY APPLIQUE, Deb Atchison
CLASS—INKTENSE PENCILS AND COLLAGE!, Laura Heine
CLASS—ORCHID, Marina Landi

CLASS—APRIL LOVE, Debby Walters

CLASS—STAR SPANGLED SHIBORI, Cindy Lohbeck
CLASS—FLOATING FOREST ART QUILT, Rita Lynne
LECTURE—PLAYING WITH PIXELS, MJ Kinman
CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

CLASS—3 IRIS FLOATING ART QUILT, Rita Lynne

Bag/Purse Making

175.
246.
249.
285.
289.
344.
365.
419.

CLASS—VINYL PROJECT KEEPER, Barbara Goldkorn
CLASS—STENCIL & STITCH—CANARY CHARM, Jennifer Moore
CLASS—ENGLISH PAPER PIECING—MACHINE, Carol Wilhoit
CLASS—LAYERED BLOOMS + LUELLA CLUTCH, Jennifer Moore
CLASS—LESSONS IN QUILTMAKING, Carol Wilhoit
CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO 1 USE?, Rhonda Pierce
WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—TRY CORK!, Carol Wilhoit
CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey



Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Bag/Purse Making (continued)
576. CLASS—DECORATIVE SERGER STITCHES, Gail Yellen
606. CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery

Beadwork

242. CLASS—EXTREME EMBROIDERY, Beth Cunningham

546. CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING, Cecilia Koppmann

588. CLASS—HAND BEADING FOR QUILTERS, Catherine Redford

Binding/Finishing

117. CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey

247. CLASS—BINDING & EDGINGS SHOWCASE, Deonn Stott

286. CLASS—BINDING & EDGINGS HANDS-ON, Deonn Stott

317. CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey

360. LECTURE—EASY QUILT BINDING TECHNIQUES!, Carmen Geddes

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—MAKE YOUR OWN PIPING, Emma Jane Powell
365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—PERFECT BINDINGS EVERY TIME, Debbie Wendt
445. CLASS—MACHINE SEWN BINDINGS, Debbie Wendt

520. CLASS—BEACH GLASS MINI QUILT, Kim Oleson

542. CLASS—MAKE A QUILT COAT YOU LOVE, Teresa Coates

547. CLASS—FLOATING BIRCH TREES ART QUILT, Rita Lynne

613. CLASS—FROM QUILT TO CATWALK, Sandra Chandler

682. CLASS—3 IRIS FLOATING ART QUILT, Rita Lynne

685. CLASS—QUILTER BRAIN FEST PART 1, Ricky Tims

Collage
114. CLASS—IMPRESSIONIST LANDSCAPE, Phyllis Cullen
117. CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey
124. CLASS—GELLI PRINT TO ART QUILT, Lisa Thorpe
200. CLASS—PUT ON A SCRAPPY FACE, Phyllis Cullen
224. CLASS—FREESTYLE COLOR COLLAGE, Carly Mul
230. CLASS—FLOWER VASE EMBROIDERY, Afonso Franco
243. CLASS—PUFFIN COLLAGE AND STITCH, Jane Haworth
282. CLASS—SUNLIT SUNFLOWERS COLLAGE, Jane Haworth
300. CLASS—SEED PODS COLLAGE, Laura Heine
317. CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey
324. CLASS—BIRDS OF A FEATHER, Lisa Thorpe
341. CLASS—POPPY COLLAGE AND STITCH, Jane Haworth
344. CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO 1 USE?, Rhonda Pierce
365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—FABRIC SCRAP FUN, Kim Brownell
381. CLASS—COLORFUL SCRAPPY CHICKENS, Jane Haworth
382. CLASS—DECADENT DAZZLING DOILIES, Cindy Lohbeck
413. CLASS—COLLAGE CHIC JACKET, June Colburn
419. CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Collage (continued)

441.
476.
488.
500.
515.
611.
616.
641.

CLASS—COLLAGE & FAUX HAND STITCHING, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—TURQUOISE FLOWERS, Estela Mota

CLASS—TEXAS BLUEBONNET, Tana Mueller

CLASS—PHOTO TO PET PORTRAIT, Jane Haworth

CLASS—TINY HAUNTED HOUSE COLLAGE, Laura Heine
CLASS—SCRAPPY APPLIQUE, Deb Atchison

CLASS—INKTENSE PENCILS AND COLLAGE!, Laura Heine
CLASS—FLOATING FOREST ART QUILT, Rita Lynne

Collecting/History

227.
467.
562.
584.
606.
661.

CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas
LECTURE—SOCIAL JUSTICE QUILTS, Emma Jane Powell
LECTURE—EMBELLISHMENT!, June Colburn

CLASS—KAWANDI, Cecilia Koppmann

CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
LECTURE—ADMIRING HARRIET POWERS, Beverly Kirk

Color

105.
112.
117.
124.
141
181.
182.
184.
200.
211.
212.
216.
221.
224.
225.
226.
231.
242.
245.
282.
284.
289.
313.
314.

CLASS—THE CONTEMPORARY CRAZY QUILT, Pepper Cory
CLASS—CHARMING SAMPLER, Barbara Black
CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey
CLASS—GELLI PRINT TO ART QUILT, Lisa Thorpe

. CLASS—SCANDINAVIA, Carmen Geddes

CLASS—MINI TRIP AROUND THE WORLD, Carmen Geddes
CLASS—VINTAGE CHARM & HOLIDAY FUN, FEileen Guerrero-Hendricks
CLASS—BIRCH FOREST W/ TSUKINEKO INKS, Joyce Teng
CLASS—PUT ON A SCRAPPY FACE, Phyllis Cullen
CLASS—DISAPPEARING PATCHWORK, Barbara Black
CLASS—IJIGSAW PUZZLE TECHNIQUE, Kim Brownell
CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey
CLASS—DENIM & DTFS, Michele Markey

CLASS—FREESTYLE COLOR COLLAGE, Carly Mul
CLASS—IMPROV FROM A FASHION PHOTO, Emma Jane Powell
CLASS—CARVE, STAMP, COLOR, Lisa Thorpe

CLASS—IJELLY ROLL MAGIC, Carmen Geddes
CLASS—EXTREME EMBROIDERY, Beth Cunningham
CLASS—COLOR SHIFTING, MJ Kinman

CLASS—SUNLIT SUNFLOWERS COLLAGE, Jane Haworth
CLASS—DIVE DEEP INTO TRANSPARENCY, MJ Kinman
CLASS—LESSONS IN QUILTMAKING, Carol Wilhoit
CLASS—SACRED GEOMETRY—STAR OF LIFE, Reeze Hanson
CLASS—MINI CUBE CUBED, Peter Hayward



Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Color (continued)

317. CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey
319. CLASS—FISH EYE, Cecilia Koppmann

323. CLASS—QUILTING CUDDLE® PIECED THROW, Sheila Ryan
324. CLASS—BIRDS OF A FEATHER, Lisa Thorpe

331. CLASS—WATERCOLOR MY BACKGROUND, Estela Mota
341. CLASS—POPPY COLLAGE AND STITCH, Jane Haworth

342. CLASS—LIGHTS! CAMERA! ACTION!, MJ Kinman

371. LECTURE—THE MAGIC OF COLOR INTERACTION, MJ Kinman
375. CLASS—INK ME!, Estela Mota

376. CLASS—ANTIQUE ROSE STAR BY HAND, Barbara Black
380. CLASS—FLYING GEESE CROSSING, Kimberly Einmo

381. CLASS—COLORFUL SCRAPPY CHICKENS, Jane Haworth
384. CLASS—DOTS A LA MODE, Kyra Reps

405. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—ZINNIA/BEE, Joyce Hughes
406. CLASS—CRACKING THE COLOR CODE, MJ Kinman

407. CLASS—VIBRANT GIRAFFE, Alessandra Volker

410. CLASS—BRILLIANT BLUE PLUS, Charlotte Warr Andersen
411. CLASS—OH MY STARS!, Barbara Black

417. CLASS—CROSS STITCHING MEETS FABRIC, Peter Hayward
419. CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

476. CLASS—TURQUOISE FLOWERS, Estela Mota

488. CLASS—TEXAS BLUEBONNET, Tana Mueller

507. CLASS—A RAINBOW MONARCH'S DANCE, Alessandra Volker
510. CLASS—IPAD FOR QUILTERS, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

514. CLASS—MINI SPHERE, Peter Hayward

517. CLASS—BITE-SIZE GEMS, MJ Kinman

520. CLASS—BEACH GLASS MINI QUILT, Kim Oleson

523. CLASS—CATHY'S CLOWN, Debby Walters

530. CLASS—MAGICAL MINI MANDALAS, Cindy Lohbeck

541. CLASS—FELTED GNOME EARRINGS, Vickie Clontz

544. CLASS—COLOR CONFIDENCE FOR QUILTERS, Reeze Hanson
547. CLASS—FLOATING BIRCH TREES ART QUILT, Rita Lynne
584. CLASS—KAWANDI, Cecilia Koppmann

585. CLASS—GREAT BALLS OF .. . ICE?, Cindy Lohbeck

586. CLASS—GARDEN VARIETY, Rita Lynne

605. CLASS—EL TUBO DE LUZ, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco

607. CLASS—LOTUS BLOSSOM AND COLOR THEORY, Alessandra Volker
611. CLASS—SCRAPPY APPLIQUE, Deb Atchison

612. CLASS—WESTERN SUN, Barbara Black

631. CLASS—IMPROV GEMS, MJ Kinman

633. CLASS—4-PATCH WEDDING RING BLOCK, Kate Quinn

641. CLASS—FLOATING FOREST ART QUILT, Rita Lynne
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Color (continued)

660.
664.
6635.
667.
681.
682.

LECTURE—COLOR THE WORLD WITH QUILTS, Dana Jones
LECTURE—PLAYING WITH PIXELS, MJ Kinman
LECTURE—SCRAPTASTIC QUILTS, Kate Quinn
LECTURE—A DECADE OF ICE DYEING, Cindy Lohbeck
CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

CLASS—3 IRIS FLOATING ART QUILT, Rita Lynne

Computer/iPad Use: Demo

200.
412.
443.
460.
510.
610.
664.
680.

CLASS—PUT ON A SCRAPPY FACE, Phyllis Cullen
CLASS—MODERN SELF PORTRAIT MADE EASY, Ana Paula Brasil
CLASS—PHOTOGRAPHY/AI FOR QUILTERS, Ricky Tims
LECTURE—AI FOR QUILTERS, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—IPAD FOR QUILTERS, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—LITTLE WOMEN, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
LECTURE—PLAYING WITH PIXELS, MJ Kinman
CLASS—AMAZING MANDALAS, Judith Ahlborn

Computer/iPad Use: Hands-on

121.
222.
343.
383.
432.
484.
510.
630.
680.

CLASS—EQ8—START AT THE BEGINNING, Lori Miller
CLASS—EQ8—I WANT TO LEARN MORE, Lori Miller
CLASS—EQ8—FUN WITH FABRICS & PHOTOS, Lori Miller
CLASS—EQ8—FABULOUS FRAMING, Lori Miller
CLASS—EQ8—MEDALLION & PANEL QUILTS, Reeze Hanson
CLASS—EQ8—FROM THE BEGINNING, Reeze Hanson
CLASS—IPAD FOR QUILTERS, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—DIGITAL DRAWING FOR QUILTERS, Jaimie Davis
CLASS—AMAZING MANDALAS, Judith Ahlborn

Crafting

118
182.
184.
217.
221.
226.
227.
246.
305.
314.
318.
344.

. CLASS—QUILT BLOCK PAINTING 2 X 2, Karen Kilian

CLASS—VINTAGE CHARM & HOLIDAY FUN, Eileen Guerrero-Hendricks
CLASS—BIRCH FOREST W/ TSUKINEKO INKS, Joyce Teng
CLASS—QUILT BLOCK PAINTING 1 X 1, Karen Kilian
CLASS—DENIM & DTFS, Michele Markey

CLASS—CARVE, STAMP, COLOR, Lisa Thorpe

CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas
CLASS—STENCIL & STITCH—CANARY CHARM, Jennifer Moore
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—FALL HARVEST, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—MINI CUBE CUBED, Peter Hayward

CLASS—QUILT BLOCK PAINTING 2 X 2, Karen Kilian
CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO I USE?, Rhonda Pierce



Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Crafting (continued)

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—FABRIC SCRAP FUN, Kim Brownell

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—TUNISIAN CROCHET ON AN INTERCHANGEABLE HOOK, Jacquelyn
Frost

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—TRY CORK!, Carol Wilhoit

405. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—ZINNIA/BEE, Joyce Hughes

414. CLASS—EMBROIDERED EMBELLISHED TREE, Julie Craig

417. CLASS—CROSS STITCHING MEETS FABRIC, Peter Hayward

419. CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

465. CREATIVE VARIETY FORUM—BEAUTIFUL BUTTONS, Catherine Redford

465. CREATIVE VARIETY FORUM—CREATE YOUR OWN PAINTED FABRIC, Nancy Roelfsema
488. CLASS—TEXAS BLUEBONNET, Tana Mueller

506. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes

512. CLASS—MINI ART QUILT, Julie Craig

514. CLASS—MINI SPHERE, Peter Hayward

541. CLASS—FELTED GNOME EARRINGS, Vickie Clontz

581. CLASS—NEEDLE-FELT WINTER ORNAMENTS, Vickie Clontz

606. CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery

675. CLASS—SEW YOUR OWN PUPPY DOG PETE, Teresa Coates

Crazy Quilting

105. CLASS—THE CONTEMPORARY CRAZY QUILT, Pepper Cory
130. CLASS—SERGER CRAZY QUILTED PILLOW, Barbara Goldkorn
175. CLASS—VINYL PROJECT KEEPER, Barbara Goldkorn

216. CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey

344. CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO 1 USE?, Rhonda Pierce
414. CLASS—EMBROIDERED EMBELLISHED TREE, Julie Craig
512. CLASS—MINI ART QUILT, Julie Craig

614. CLASS—FUN CRAZY HANDWORK, Julie Craig

Design

105. CLASS—THE CONTEMPORARY CRAZY QUILT, Pepper Cory
111. CLASS—MODERN MACHINE QUILTING, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
112. CLASS—CHARMING SAMPLER, Barbara Black

113. CLASS—BEGINNING FREE-MOTION QUILTING, Nina Clotfelter
117. CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey
119. CLASS—IMPROV URBAN LANDSCAPE, Cecilia Koppmann

121. CLASS—EQ8—START AT THE BEGINNING, Lori Miller

125. CLASS—STRUCTURED SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas

142. CLASS—CAFFEINATED QUILTING, Sue Heinz

145. CLASS—FITTING YOUR BODY FORM TO YOU, Joe Vecchiarelli
181. CLASS—MINI TRIP AROUND THE WORLD, Carmen Geddes

184. CLASS—BIRCH FOREST W/ TSUKINEKO INKS, Joyce Teng
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Design (continued)

185.
200.
211.
212.

213

221

CLASS—FROM DRAPING TO SLOPER, Joe Vecchiarelli
CLASS—PUT ON A SCRAPPY FACE, Phyllis Cullen
CLASS—DISAPPEARING PATCHWORK, Barbara Black
CLASS—IJIGSAW PUZZLE TECHNIQUE, Kim Brownell

. CLASS—ORIGAMI QUILT, Fabia Diniz
216.
218.

CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey
CLASS—DECONSTRUCTION & COMPOSITION, Cecilia Koppmann

. CLASS—DENIM & DTFS, Michele Markey
222.
224.
226.
227.
231.
240.
242.
243,
281.
283.
287.
288.
305.
311.
317.
319.
322.
323.
324.
327.
331.
340.
365.

CLASS—EQ8—I WANT TO LEARN MORE, Lori Miller
CLASS—FREESTYLE COLOR COLLAGE, Carly Mul
CLASS—CARVE, STAMP, COLOR, Lisa Thorpe
CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas
CLASS—IJELLY ROLL MAGIC, Carmen Geddes
CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING FUN, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—EXTREME EMBROIDERY, Beth Cunningham
CLASS—PUFFIN COLLAGE AND STITCH, Jane Haworth
CLASS—FEAR NOT THE "F" WORD, Laura Lee Fritz
CLASS—RADIANT DIAMONDS, Dorie Hruska

CLASS—THE GREAT NOTION GIVE-AWAY!, Joe Vecchiarelli
CLASS—SKETCH IT, THEN QUILT IT, Christa Watson
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—FALL HARVEST, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—THE COLORFUL BASICS, Fabia Diniz

CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey
CLASS—FISH EYE, Cecilia Koppmann

CLASS—MAD MODERN RULER WORK SAMPLER, Kate Quinn
CLASS—QUILTING CUDDLE® PIECED THROW, Sheila Ryan
CLASS—BIRDS OF A FEATHER, Lisa Thorpe
CLASS—WALKING FOOT QUILTING BOOTCAMP, Christa Watson
CLASS—WATERCOLOR MY BACKGROUND, Estela Mota
CLASS—PATTERN MAKING 101, Tricia Camacho

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—HOW TO COMBINE MULTIPLE QUILTING DESIGNS TOGETHER,

Nina Clotfelter

365.

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—DYNAMIC DETAILS—DESIGNING WITH DERWENT INKTENSE

PENCILS, Jaimie Davis

365.
365.
365.
365.
365.
376.
377.
382.

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—THE WEIGHT OF A THREAD LINE, Laura Lee Fritz

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—ONE AND DONE! SOLVING FOR "QUILT AS DESIRED", Sue Heinz
WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—DEMYSTIFYING DESIGN FOR FPP, Dana Jones

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—MAKE YOUR OWN PIPING, Emma Jane Powell

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—THE POWER OF ON POINT SETTINGS, Nancy Roelfsema
CLASS—ANTIQUE ROSE STAR BY HAND, Barbara Black

CLASS—PATTERN PLAY—BEYOND 101, Tricia Camacho

CLASS—DECADENT DAZZLING DOILIES, Cindy Lohbeck
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Design (continued)

383.
384.
387.
413.
414.
419.
422.

431

511

CLASS—EQ8—FABULOUS FRAMING, Lori Miller
CLASS—DOTS A LA MODE, Kyra Reps

CLASS—SHOW ME YOUR TOP!, Stacie Spradlin
CLASS—COLLAGE CHIC JACKET, June Colburn
CLASS—EMBROIDERED EMBELLISHED TREE, Julie Craig
CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey
CLASS—SIMPLICITY, Kyra Reps

. CLASS—GRID QUILTING DESIGNS, Fabia Diniz
432.
433.
440.
441.
443.
444.
450.
460.
461.
463.
465.
481.
482.
484.
485.
505.
506.
510.

CLASS—EQ8—MEDALLION & PANEL QUILTS, Reeze Hanson

CLASS—GLITCH DYEING, Cindy Lohbeck

CLASS—FEARLESS FITTING, Tricia Camacho

CLASS—COLLAGE & FAUX HAND STITCHING, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—PHOTOGRAPHY/AI FOR QUILTERS, Ricky Tims

CLASS—IMPROV FREE-MOTION QUILTING, Christa Watson

MACHINE QUILTING FORUM—QUILTING IS NOT AN AFTERTHOUGHT, Laura Lee Fritz
LECTURE—AI FOR QUILTERS, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

LECTURE—MAXIMIZE YOUR QUILTING JOY, Christen Phillips

LECTURE—MODERN MACHINE QUILTING, Christa Watson

CREATIVE VARIETY FORUM—THE VERSATILITY OF ITAJIME SHIBORI, Cindy Lohbeck
CLASS—ART OF HAND QUILTING, Sandra Chandler

CLASS—HOW DO I QUILT THIS NOW?, Nina Clotfelter

CLASS—EQ8—FROM THE BEGINNING, Reeze Hanson

CLASS—BUILDING A FREE-MOTION CATALOG, Lane Hunter

CLASS—LA DALIA, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco

CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes

CLASS—IPAD FOR QUILTERS, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

. CLASS—OLD JEANS DENIM QUILT, Sandra Chandler
512.
513.
517.
521.
523.
524,
530.
542.
545.
547.
548.
562.
565.
586.
587.

CLASS—MINI ART QUILT, Julie Craig

CLASS—BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM BORDERS, Fabia Diniz
CLASS—BITE-SIZE GEMS, MJ Kinman

CLASS—INTO THE KALEIDOSCOPE, Kyra Reps
CLASS—CATHY'S CLOWN, Debby Walters
CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING BOOTCAMP, Christa Watson
CLASS—MAGICAL MINI MANDALAS, Cindy Lohbeck
CLASS—MAKE A QUILT COAT YOU LOVE, Teresa Coates
CLASS—SCRAPPY FRIENDSHIP RINGS, Nancy Hinds
CLASS—FLOATING BIRCH TREES ART QUILT, Rita Lynne
CLASS—BEGINNERS' RULER WORK PLAYDATE, Kate Quinn
LECTURE—EMBELLISHMENT!, June Colburn
LECTURE—GREAT QUILTING BASICS, Nancy Roelfsema
CLASS—GARDEN VARIETY, Rita Lynne
CLASS—CROSSHATCHING WITH RULERS, Kate Quinn
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Design (continued)

605.
610.
612.
613.
614.
615.
623.
631.
632.
633.
634.
640.
641.
642.
644.
662.
664.
665.
681.
682.
683.
685.
686.

CLASS—EL TUBO DE LUZ, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco
CLASS—LITTLE WOMEN, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—WESTERN SUN, Barbara Black

CLASS—FROM QUILT TO CATWALK, Sandra Chandler
CLASS—FUN CRAZY HANDWORK, Julie Craig

CLASS—OCEAN QUILT, Fabia Diniz

CLASS—APRIL LOVE, Debby Walters

CLASS—IMPROV GEMS, MJ Kinman

CLASS—STAR SPANGLED SHIBORI, Cindy Lohbeck
CLASS—4-PATCH WEDDING RING BLOCK, Kate Quinn
CLASS—DINNER PLATE DAHLIA MANDALA, Kyra Reps
CLASS—GARMENT SEWING FOR QUILTMAKERS, Teresa Coates
CLASS—FLOATING FOREST ART QUILT, Rita Lynne
CLASS—PORTABLE PATCHWORK-—CHEDDAR STARS, Mona Young Redlich
CLASS—MODERN FREE-MOTION FEATHERS, Christa Watson
LECTURE—THE MUSIC IN MY QUILT, Ricky Tims
LECTURE—PLAYING WITH PIXELS, MJ Kinman
LECTURE—SCRAPTASTIC QUILTS, Kate Quinn
CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

CLASS—3 IRIS FLOATING ART QUILT, Rita Lynne
CLASS—PORTABLE PATCHWORK—PYRAMIDS, Mona Young Redlich
CLASS—QUILTER BRAIN FEST PART 1, Ricky Tims
CLASS—PERFECTLY IMPERFECT FMQ SWIRLS, Christa Watson

Drafting/Drawing

132.
142.
145.
185.
227.
283.
288.
340.
377.
387.
407.
432.
440.
482.
484.
507.
510.

CLASS—BIAS 101, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann
CLASS—CAFFEINATED QUILTING, Sue Heinz
CLASS—FITTING YOUR BODY FORM TO YOU, Joe Vecchiarelli
CLASS—FROM DRAPING TO SLOPER, Joe Vecchiarelli
CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas
CLASS—RADIANT DIAMONDS, Dorie Hruska
CLASS—SKETCH IT, THEN QUILT IT, Christa Watson
CLASS—PATTERN MAKING 101, Tricia Camacho
CLASS—PATTERN PLAY—BEYOND 101, Tricia Camacho
CLASS—SHOW ME YOUR TOP!, Stacie Spradlin
CLASS—VIBRANT GIRAFFE, Alessandra Volker
CLASS—EQ8—MEDALLION & PANEL QUILTS, Reeze Hanson
CLASS—FEARLESS FITTING, Tricia Camacho

CLASS—HOW DO I QUILT THIS NOW?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—EQ8—FROM THE BEGINNING, Reeze Hanson
CLASS—A RAINBOW MONARCH'S DANCE, Alessandra Volker
CLASS—IPAD FOR QUILTERS, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Drafting/Drawing (continued)

513. CLASS—BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM BORDERS, Fabia Diniz

605. CLASS—EL TUBO DE LUZ, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco

607. CLASS—LOTUS BLOSSOM AND COLOR THEORY, Alessandra Volker
630. CLASS—DIGITAL DRAWING FOR QUILTERS, Jaimie Davis

685. CLASS—QUILTER BRAIN FEST PART 1, Ricky Tims

Embellishment

125. CLASS—STRUCTURED SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas

144. CLASS—EASY EMBELLISHING ON LONGARM, Nancy Scott

216. CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey

227. CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas

230. CLASS—FLOWER VASE EMBROIDERY, Afonso Franco

242. CLASS—EXTREME EMBROIDERY, Beth Cunningham

246. CLASS—STENCIL & STITCH—CANARY CHARM, Jennifer Moore
275. CLASS—CREATIVE LABEL MAKING, Swan Sheridan

285. CLASS—LAYERED BLOOMS + LUELLA CLUTCH, Jennifer Moore
305. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—FALL HARVEST, Joyce Hughes
365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—DYNAMIC DETAILS—DESIGNING WITH DERWENT INKTENSE
PENCILS, Jaimie Davis

382. CLASS—DECADENT DAZZLING DOILIES, Cindy Lohbeck

414. CLASS—EMBROIDERED EMBELLISHED TREE, Julie Craig

419. CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

441. CLASS—COLLAGE & FAUX HAND STITCHING, Cecilia Koppmann
465. CREATIVE VARIETY FORUM—SASHIKO DENIM UPCYCLE—CREATING NEW FABRIC FROM
OLDER SCRAPS, Kate Quinn

465. CREATIVE VARIETY FORUM—BEAUTIFUL BUTTONS, Catherine Redford
506. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes

512. CLASS—MINI ART QUILT, Julie Craig

546. CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING, Cecilia Koppmann

549. CLASS—HAND EMBROIDERED BUTTONS, Catherine Redford

562. LECTURE—EMBELLISHMENT!, June Colburn

576. CLASS—DECORATIVE SERGER STITCHES, Gail Yellen

586. CLASS—GARDEN VARIETY, Rita Lynne

588. CLASS—HAND BEADING FOR QUILTERS, Catherine Redford

614. CLASS—FUN CRAZY HANDWORK, Julie Craig

619. CLASS—RAW-EDGE REVERSE APPLIQUE, Kim Oleson

685. CLASS—QUILTER BRAIN FEST PART 1, Ricky Tims

Embroidery

105. CLASS—THE CONTEMPORARY CRAZY QUILT, Pepper Cory
125. CLASS—STRUCTURED SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas

227. CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Embroidery (continued)

230. CLASS—FLOWER VASE EMBROIDERY, Afonso Franco

242. CLASS—EXTREME EMBROIDERY, Beth Cunningham

243. CLASS—PUFFIN COLLAGE AND STITCH, Jane Haworth

285. CLASS—LAYERED BLOOMS + LUELLA CLUTCH, Jennifer Moore
324. CLASS—BIRDS OF A FEATHER, Lisa Thorpe

341. CLASS—POPPY COLLAGE AND STITCH, Jane Haworth

414. CLASS—EMBROIDERED EMBELLISHED TREE, Julie Craig

441. CLASS—COLLAGE & FAUX HAND STITCHING, Cecilia Koppmann
486. CLASS—WOOL ELEPHANTS EMBROIDERED, Cecilia Koppmann
512. CLASS—MINI ART QUILT, Julie Craig

546. CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING, Cecilia Koppmann

549. CLASS—HAND EMBROIDERED BUTTONS, Catherine Redford
584. CLASS—KAWANDI, Cecilia Koppmann

614. CLASS—FUN CRAZY HANDWORK, Julie Craig

619. CLASS—RAW-EDGE REVERSE APPLIQUE, Kim Oleson

622. CLASS—GRACIE'S GARDEN 18" X 20", Dena Rosenberg

English Paper Piecing (EPP)

241. CLASS—BEG. ENGLISH PAPER PIECING, Nina Clotfelter

249. CLASS—ENGLISH PAPER PIECING—MACHINE, Carol Wilhoit

280. CLASS—FUSSY CUTTING FOR EPP, Nina Clotfelter

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—FUSSY CUTTING WITH THE WONDER WINDOW, Tina Craig
378. CLASS—EPP BISCORNU PINCUSHION, Tina Craig

415. CLASS—EPP DESIGN PARTY, Tina Craig

583. CLASS—LITTLE LUCY EPP, Tina Craig

Fabric: Generic

117. CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey

119. CLASS—IMPROV URBAN LANDSCAPE, Cecilia Koppmann

120. CLASS—TOUCAN, Marina Landi

125. CLASS—STRUCTURED SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas

182. CLASS—VINTAGE CHARM & HOLIDAY FUN, FEileen Guerrero-Hendricks
184. CLASS—BIRCH FOREST W/ TSUKINEKO INKS, Joyce Teng

212. CLASS—IJIGSAW PUZZLE TECHNIQUE, Kim Brownell

216. CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey

218. CLASS—DECONSTRUCTION & COMPOSITION, Cecilia Koppmann
219. CLASS—BIRD, Marina Landi

224. CLASS—FREESTYLE COLOR COLLAGE, Carly Mul

227. CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas

317. CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey

319. CLASS—FISH EYE, Cecilia Koppmann

320. CLASS—IMAGES INTO 8 COLORED QUILT, Marina Landi
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Fabric: Generic (continued)

323. CLASS—QUILTING CUDDLE® PIECED THROW, Sheila Ryan
324. CLASS—BIRDS OF A FEATHER, Lisa Thorpe

419. CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

421. CLASS—CAT, Marina Landi

423. CLASS—SERGE A CLOUD CUDDLE® ROBE, Sheila Ryan

441. CLASS—COLLAGE & FAUX HAND STITCHING, Cecilia Koppmann
486. CLASS—WOOL ELEPHANTS EMBROIDERED, Cecilia Koppmann
488. CLASS—TEXAS BLUEBONNET, Tana Mueller

505. CLASS—LA DALIA, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco

518. CLASS—BLUE GIRL, Marina Landi

605. CLASS—EL TUBO DE LUZ, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco

617. CLASS—ORCHID, Marina Landi

623. CLASS—APRIL LOVE, Debby Walters

633. CLASS—4-PATCH WEDDING RING BLOCK, Kate Quinn

681. CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

Fabric: Manipulation

117. CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey
130. CLASS—SERGER CRAZY QUILTED PILLOW, Barbara Goldkorn
185. CLASS—FROM DRAPING TO SLOPER, Joe Vecchiarelli

216. CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey

300. CLASS—SEED PODS COLLAGE, Laura Heine

317. CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey

413. CLASS—COLLAGE CHIC JACKET, June Colburn

419. CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

422. CLASS—SIMPLICITY, Kyra Reps

430. CLASS—LOVE, BALTIMORE STYLE, Jaimie Davis

433. CLASS—GLITCH DYEING, Cindy Lohbeck

466. LECTURE—SECRET TO UNDERSTAND FITTING, Tricia Camacho
485. CLASS—BUILDING A FREE-MOTION CATALOG, Lane Hunter
521. CLASS—INTO THE KALEIDOSCOPE, Kyra Reps

530. CLASS—MAGICAL MINI MANDALAS, Cindy Lohbeck

586. CLASS—GARDEN VARIETY, Rita Lynne

616. CLASS—INKTENSE PENCILS AND COLLAGE!, Laura Heine
634. CLASS—DINNER PLATE DAHLIA MANDALA, Kyra Reps

681. CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

Fashion Design/Garments/Wearables

120. CLASS—TOUCAN, Marina Landi

132. CLASS—BIAS 101, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann

176. CLASS—PANTS FITTING PATTERN WORK, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann
227. CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Fashion Design/Garments/Wearables (continued)

233. CLASS—LEGGINGS WITH POCKETS!, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann
276. CLASS—EASY FIT & SEW SKORT, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann

317. CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey

340. CLASS—PATTERN MAKING 101, Tricia Camacho

344. CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO I USE?, Rhonda Pierce
377. CLASS—PATTERN PLAY—BEYOND 101, Tricia Camacho

413. CLASS—COLLAGE CHIC JACKET, June Colburn

419. CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

423. CLASS—SERGE A CLOUD CUDDLE® ROBE, Sheila Ryan

440. CLASS—FEARLESS FITTING, Tricia Camacho

466. LECTURE—SECRET TO UNDERSTAND FITTING, Tricia Camacho
541. CLASS—FELTED GNOME EARRINGS, Vickie Clontz

542. CLASS—MAKE A QUILT COAT YOU LOVE, Teresa Coates

546. CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING, Cecilia Koppmann

562. LECTURE—EMBELLISHMENT!, June Colburn

576. CLASS—DECORATIVE SERGER STITCHES, Gail Yellen

606. CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
613. CLASS—FROM QUILT TO CATWALK, Sandra Chandler

640. CLASS—GARMENT SEWING FOR QUILTMAKERS, Teresa Coates

Felting

122. CLASS—SAILING IN WOOL, Estela Mota

325. CLASS—POINSETTIA, Esther Tronchoni

522. CLASS—GIRAFFE, Esther Tronchoni

541. CLASS—FELTED GNOME EARRINGS, Vickie Clontz

581. CLASS—NEEDLE-FELT WINTER ORNAMENTS, Vickie Clontz

Finishing/Binding

117. CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey

247. CLASS—BINDING & EDGINGS SHOWCASE, Deonn Stott

286. CLASS—BINDING & EDGINGS HANDS-ON, Deonn Stott

317. CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey

360. LECTURE—EASY QUILT BINDING TECHNIQUES!, Carmen Geddes

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—MAKE YOUR OWN PIPING, Emma Jane Powell
365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—PERFECT BINDINGS EVERY TIME, Debbie Wendt
445. CLASS—MACHINE SEWN BINDINGS, Debbie Wendt

520. CLASS—BEACH GLASS MINI QUILT, Kim Oleson

542. CLASS—MAKE A QUILT COAT YOU LOVE, Teresa Coates

547. CLASS—FLOATING BIRCH TREES ART QUILT, Rita Lynne

613. CLASS—FROM QUILT TO CATWALK, Sandra Chandler

682. CLASS—3 IRIS FLOATING ART QUILT, Rita Lynne

685. CLASS—QUILTER BRAIN FEST PART 1, Ricky Tims
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Foundation Piecing (FP)

105. CLASS—THE CONTEMPORARY CRAZY QUILT, Pepper Cory
112. CLASS—CHARMING SAMPLER, Barbara Black

131. CLASS—WINTER FOREST, Dana Jones

141. CLASS—SCANDINAVIA, Carmen Geddes

181. CLASS—MINI TRIP AROUND THE WORLD, Carmen Geddes
216. CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey

231. CLASS—IJELLY ROLL MAGIC, Carmen Geddes

289. CLASS—LESSONS IN QUILTMAKING, Carol Wilhoit

313. CLASS—SACRED GEOMETRY—STAR OF LIFE, Reeze Hanson
319. CLASS—FISH EYE, Cecilia Koppmann

326. CLASS—LOTUS FLOWER, Jeanette Walton

344. CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO I USE?, Rhonda Pierce
365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—DEMYSTIFYING DESIGN FOR FPP, Dana Jones
425. CLASS—POCKET COMPASS, Jeanette Walton

505. CLASS—LA DALIA, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco

543. CLASS—TINY FPP LAPEL PINS, Tina Craig

605. CLASS—EL TUBO DE LUZ, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco

606. CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
612. CLASS—WESTERN SUN, Barbara Black

621. CLASS—NEW YORK BEAUTY BLOCKS, Nancy Roelfsema

681. CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

Garments/Wearables/Fashion Design

120. CLASS—TOUCAN, Marina Landi

132. CLASS—BIAS 101, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann

176. CLASS—PANTS FITTING PATTERN WORK, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann
227. CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas

233. CLASS—LEGGINGS WITH POCKETS)!, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann
276. CLASS—EASY FIT & SEW SKORT, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann

317. CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey

340. CLASS—PATTERN MAKING 101, Tricia Camacho

344. CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO 1 USE?, Rhonda Pierce
377. CLASS—PATTERN PLAY—BEYOND 101, Tricia Camacho

413. CLASS—COLLAGE CHIC JACKET, June Colburn

419. CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

423. CLASS—SERGE A CLOUD CUDDLE® ROBE, Sheila Ryan

440. CLASS—FEARLESS FITTING, Tricia Camacho

466. LECTURE—SECRET TO UNDERSTAND FITTING, Tricia Camacho
541. CLASS—FELTED GNOME EARRINGS, Vickie Clontz

542. CLASS—MAKE A QUILT COAT YOU LOVE, Teresa Coates

546. CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING, Cecilia Koppmann
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Fall Quilt Festival 2025/Houston
Classes by Category

Garments/Wearables/Fashion Design (continued)

562. LECTURE—EMBELLISHMENT!, June Colburn

576. CLASS—DECORATIVE SERGER STITCHES, Gail Yellen

606. CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
613. CLASS—FROM QUILT TO CATWALK, Sandra Chandler

640. CLASS—GARMENT SEWING FOR QUILTMAKERS, Teresa Coates

History/Collecting

227. CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas

467. LECTURE—SOCIAL JUSTICE QUILTS, Emma Jane Powell

562. LECTURE—EMBELLISHMENT!, June Colburn

584. CLASS—KAWANDI, Cecilia Koppmann

606. CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
661. LECTURE—ADMIRING HARRIET POWERS, Beverly Kirk

Holiday

131. CLASS—WINTER FOREST, Dana Jones

141. CLASS—SCANDINAVIA, Carmen Geddes

182. CLASS—VINTAGE CHARM & HOLIDAY FUN, Eileen Guerrero-Hendricks

414. CLASS—EMBROIDERED EMBELLISHED TREE, Julie Craig

450. MACHINE QUILTING FORUM—WALKING FOOT QUILTED VALENTINES, Carol Wilhoit
515. CLASS—TINY HAUNTED HOUSE COLLAGE, Laura Heine

541. CLASS—FELTED GNOME EARRINGS, Vickie Clontz

581. CLASS—NEEDLE-FELT WINTER ORNAMENTS, Vickie Clontz

632. CLASS—STAR SPANGLED SHIBORI, Cindy Lohbeck

Home Decor

116. CLASS—LIFE'S A BEACH, Cynthia England

117. CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey

122. CLASS—SAILING IN WOOL, Estela Mota

130. CLASS—SERGER CRAZY QUILTED PILLOW, Barbara Goldkorn
131. CLASS—WINTER FOREST, Dana Jones

144. CLASS—EASY EMBELLISHING ON LONGARM, Nancy Scott

182. CLASS—VINTAGE CHARM & HOLIDAY FUN, Eileen Guerrero-Hendricks
184. CLASS—BIRCH FOREST W/ TSUKINEKO INKS, Joyce Teng

212. CLASS—IJIGSAW PUZZLE TECHNIQUE, Kim Brownell

213. CLASS—ORIGAMI QUILT, Fabia Diniz

215. CLASS—FOR THE BIRDS, Cynthia England

218. CLASS—DECONSTRUCTION & COMPOSITION, Cecilia Koppmann
224. CLASS—FREESTYLE COLOR COLLAGE, Carly Mul

230. CLASS—FLOWER VASE EMBROIDERY, Afonso Franco

289. CLASS—LESSONS IN QUILTMAKING, Carol Wilhoit

305. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—FALL HARVEST, Joyce Hughes
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Classes by Category

Home Decor (continued)

311.
312.
317.
323.
331.
384.
405.
407.
412.
414.
415
419.
422.
434.
475.
476.
488.
505.
506.
507.
512.
521.
576.
581.
607.
614.
615
634.

CLASS—THE COLORFUL BASICS, Fabia Diniz

CLASS—SMOKY MOUNTAINS, Cynthia England

CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey
CLASS—QUILTING CUDDLE® PIECED THROW, Sheila Ryan
CLASS—WATERCOLOR MY BACKGROUND, Estela Mota
CLASS—DOTS A LA MODE, Kyra Reps

CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—ZINNIA/BEE, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—VIBRANT GIRAFFE, Alessandra Volker

CLASS—MODERN SELF PORTRAIT MADE EASY, Ana Paula Brasil
CLASS—EMBROIDERED EMBELLISHED TREE, Julie Craig

. CLASS—EPP DESIGN PARTY, Tina Craig

CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

CLASS—SIMPLICITY, Kyra Reps

CLASS—SIMPLE TRAPUNTO TABLE TOPPER, Amanda Murphy
CLASS—EASY REVERSE APPLIQUE WITH FMQ, Fabia Diniz
CLASS—TURQUOISE FLOWERS, Estela Mota

CLASS—TEXAS BLUEBONNET, Tana Mueller

CLASS—LA DALIA, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—A RAINBOW MONARCH'S DANCE, Alessandra Volker
CLASS—MINI ART QUILT, Julie Craig

CLASS—INTO THE KALEIDOSCOPE, Kyra Reps
CLASS—DECORATIVE SERGER STITCHES, Gail Yellen
CLASS—NEEDLE-FELT WINTER ORNAMENTS, Vickie Clontz
CLASS—LOTUS BLOSSOM AND COLOR THEORY, Alessandra Volker
CLASS—FUN CRAZY HANDWORK, Julie Craig

. CLASS—OCEAN QUILT, Fabia Diniz

CLASS—DINNER PLATE DAHLIA MANDALA, Kyra Reps

iPad/Computer Use: Demo

200.
460.
412.
443.
510.
610.
664.
680.

CLASS—PUT ON A SCRAPPY FACE, Phyllis Cullen

LECTURE—AI FOR QUILTERS, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—MODERN SELF PORTRAIT MADE EASY, Ana Paula Brasil
CLASS—PHOTOGRAPHY/AI FOR QUILTERS, Ricky Tims
CLASS—IPAD FOR QUILTERS, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—LITTLE WOMEN, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
LECTURE—PLAYING WITH PIXELS, MJ Kinman
CLASS—AMAZING MANDALAS, Judith Ahlborn

iPad/Computer Use: Hands-on

121.
222.

CLASS—EQ8—START AT THE BEGINNING, Lori Miller
CLASS—EQ8—I WANT TO LEARN MORE, Lori Miller
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iPad/Computer Use: Hands-on (continued)

343. CLASS—EQ8—FUN WITH FABRICS & PHOTOS, Lori Miller
383. CLASS—EQ8—FABULOUS FRAMING, Lori Miller

432. CLASS—EQ8—MEDALLION & PANEL QUILTS, Reeze Hanson
484. CLASS—EQ8—FROM THE BEGINNING, Reeze Hanson

510. CLASS—IPAD FOR QUILTERS, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

630. CLASS—DIGITAL DRAWING FOR QUILTERS, Jaimie Davis
680. CLASS—AMAZING MANDALAS, Judith Ahlborn

Miniature Quilts

117. CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey

181. CLASS—MINI TRIP AROUND THE WORLD, Carmen Geddes

314. CLASS—MINI CUBE CUBED, Peter Hayward

317. CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey

324. CLASS—BIRDS OF A FEATHER, Lisa Thorpe

417. CLASS—CROSS STITCHING MEETS FABRIC, Peter Hayward

419. CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

441. CLASS—COLLAGE & FAUX HAND STITCHING, Cecilia Koppmann
476. CLASS—TURQUOISE FLOWERS, Estela Mota

488. CLASS—TEXAS BLUEBONNET, Tana Mueller

512. CLASS—MINI ART QUILT, Julie Craig

514. CLASS—MINI SPHERE, Peter Hayward

520. CLASS—BEACH GLASS MINI QUILT, Kim Oleson

606. CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
610. CLASS—LITTLE WOMEN, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

Mixed-Media: Dye

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—A DIVE INTO DEXTRIN, Cindy Lohbeck

382. CLASS—DECADENT DAZZLING DOILIES, Cindy Lohbeck

433. CLASS—GLITCH DYEING, Cindy Lohbeck

530. CLASS—MAGICAL MINI MANDALAS, Cindy Lohbeck

465. CREATIVE VARIETY FORUM—THE VERSATILITY OF ITAJIME SHIBORI, Cindy Lohbeck
585. CLASS—GREAT BALLS OF .. . ICE?, Cindy Lohbeck

632. CLASS—STAR SPANGLED SHIBORI, Cindy Lohbeck

667. LECTURE—A DECADE OF ICE DYEING, Cindy Lohbeck

Mixed-Media: Embellish

221. CLASS—DENIM & DTFS, Michele Markey

246. CLASS—STENCIL & STITCH—CANARY CHARM, Jennifer Moore
285. CLASS—LAYERED BLOOMS + LUELLA CLUTCH, Jennifer Moore
382. CLASS—DECADENT DAZZLING DOILIES, Cindy Lohbeck

562. LECTURE—EMBELLISHMENT!, June Colburn
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Mixed-Media: Ink

182. CLASS—VINTAGE CHARM & HOLIDAY FUN, Eileen Guerrero-Hendricks

184. CLASS—BIRCH FOREST W/ TSUKINEKO INKS, Joyce Teng

221. CLASS—DENIM & DTFS, Michele Markey

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—DYNAMIC DETAILS—DESIGNING WITH DERWENT INKTENSE
PENCILS, Jaimie Davis

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—FABRIC MANIA—10 WAYS TO CREATE CUSTOM FABRIC, Joyce
Teng

375. CLASS—INK ME!, Estela Mota

407. CLASS—VIBRANT GIRAFFE, Alessandra Volker

410. CLASS—BRILLIANT BLUE PLUS, Charlotte Warr Andersen

507. CLASS—A RAINBOW MONARCH'S DANCE, Alessandra Volker

607. CLASS—LOTUS BLOSSOM AND COLOR THEORY, Alessandra Volker

616. CLASS—INKTENSE PENCILS AND COLLAGE!, Laura Heine

Mixed-Media: Paint

118. CLASS—QUILT BLOCK PAINTING 2 X 2, Karen Kilian

124. CLASS—GELLI PRINT TO ART QUILT, Lisa Thorpe

184. CLASS—BIRCH FOREST W/ TSUKINEKO INKS, Joyce Teng

217. CLASS—QUILT BLOCK PAINTING 1 X 1, Karen Kilian

221. CLASS—DENIM & DTFS, Michele Markey

226. CLASS—CARVE, STAMP, COLOR, Lisa Thorpe

232. CLASS—WATERCOLOR FOR QUILTERS, Swan Sheridan

246. CLASS—STENCIL & STITCH—CANARY CHARM, Jennifer Moore

275. CLASS—CREATIVE LABEL MAKING, Swan Sheridan

285. CLASS—LAYERED BLOOMS + LUELLA CLUTCH, Jennifer Moore

305. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—FALL HARVEST, Joyce Hughes

318. CLASS—QUILT BLOCK PAINTING 2 X 2, Karen Kilian

331. CLASS—WATERCOLOR MY BACKGROUND, Estela Mota

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—STENCIL & PAINT—EFFORTLESS BACKGROUNDS ON PRE-CUT
FELT KITS, Jennifer Moore

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—FABRIC MANIA—10 WAYS TO CREATE CUSTOM FABRIC, Joyce
Teng

384. CLASS—DOTS A LA MODE, Kyra Reps

405. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—ZINNIA/BEE, Joyce Hughes

407. CLASS—VIBRANT GIRAFFE, Alessandra Volker

416. CLASS—BAMBOO STAINED GLASS, Phyllis Cullen

465. CREATIVE VARIETY FORUM—CREATE YOUR OWN PAINTED FABRIC, Nancy Roelfsema
506. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes

507. CLASS—A RAINBOW MONARCH'S DANCE, Alessandra Volker

607. CLASS—LOTUS BLOSSOM AND COLOR THEORY, Alessandra Volker

619. CLASS—RAW-EDGE REVERSE APPLIQUE, Kim Oleson
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Mixed-Media: Print

124. CLASS—GELLI PRINT TO ART QUILT, Lisa Thorpe

221. CLASS—DENIM & DTFS, Michele Markey

465. CREATIVE VARIETY FORUM—ENHANCING QUILTS WITH DTF TRANSFERS, Michele Markey

Modern Quilting

105. CLASS—THE CONTEMPORARY CRAZY QUILT, Pepper Cory
111. CLASS—MODERN MACHINE QUILTING, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
142. CLASS—CAFFEINATED QUILTING, Sue Heinz

223. CLASS—BIRDS AND FLOWERS, Estela Mota

225. CLASS—IMPROV FROM A FASHION PHOTO, Emma Jane Powell
245. CLASS—COLOR SHIFTING, MJ Kinman

283. CLASS—RADIANT DIAMONDS, Dorie Hruska

284. CLASS—DIVE DEEP INTO TRANSPARENCY, MJ Kinman

321. CLASS—SEWING ROOM 2 TRIANGLE PANEL, Amanda Murphy
323. CLASS—QUILTING CUDDLE® PIECED THROW, Sheila Ryan
342. CLASS—LIGHTS! CAMERA! ACTION!, MJ Kinman

344. CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO I USE?, Rhonda Pierce
387. CLASS—SHOW ME YOUR TOP!, Stacie Spradlin

434. CLASS—SIMPLE TRAPUNTO TABLE TOPPER, Amanda Murphy
444. CLASS—IMPROV FREE-MOTION QUILTING, Christa Watson
463. LECTURE—MODERN MACHINE QUILTING, Christa Watson

481. CLASS—ART OF HAND QUILTING, Sandra Chandler

482. CLASS—HOW DO I QUILT THIS NOW?, Nina Clotfelter

519. CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING WORKBOOK, Amanda Murphy
520. CLASS—BEACH GLASS MINI QUILT, Kim Oleson

550. CLASS—APPLIQUE FRAMEWORK, Stacie Spradlin

589. CLASS—EXTRAORDINARY FEATHERS, Stacie Spradlin

613. CLASS—FROM QUILT TO CATWALK, Sandra Chandler

615. CLASS—OCEAN QUILT, Fabia Diniz

618. CLASS—FROLIC BLOSSOM PANEL, Amanda Murphy

620. CLASS—WALKING FOOT QUILTING, Catherine Redford

644. CLASS—MODERN FREE-MOTION FEATHERS, Christa Watson
684. CLASS—DOODLE MANIA, Stacie Spradlin

686. CLASS—PERFECTLY IMPERFECT FMQ SWIRLS, Christa Watson

Organization

462. LECTURE—CREATIVE SPACES, Kimberly Einmo

468. LECTURE—GET YOUR STASH TOGETHER, Carol Wilhoit

481. CLASS—ART OF HAND QUILTING, Sandra Chandler

560. LECTURE—LOVE WHERE YOU CREATE, Lilo Bowman

561. LECTURE—TIME MANAGEMENT FOR QUILTERS, Barbara Black
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Organization (continued)

565. LECTURE—GREAT QUILTING BASICS, Nancy Roelfsema

566. LECTURE—QUILTER'S LAST WILL & TESTAMENT, Barbara Black

575. CLASS—ZIGGY DIAMONDS, Reeze Hanson

605. CLASS—EL TUBO DE LUZ, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco

642. CLASS—PORTABLE PATCHWORK—CHEDDAR STARS, Mona Young Redlich
665. LECTURE—SCRAPTASTIC QUILTS, Kate Quinn

683. CLASS—PORTABLE PATCHWORK—PYRAMIDS, Mona Young Redlich

Piecing: English Paper (EPP)

241. CLASS—BEG. ENGLISH PAPER PIECING, Nina Clotfelter

249. CLASS—ENGLISH PAPER PIECING—MACHINE, Carol Wilhoit

280. CLASS—FUSSY CUTTING FOR EPP, Nina Clotfelter

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—FUSSY CUTTING WITH THE WONDER WINDOW, Tina Craig
378. CLASS—EPP BISCORNU PINCUSHION, Tina Craig

415. CLASS—EPP DESIGN PARTY, Tina Craig

583. CLASS—LITTLE LUCY EPP, Tina Craig

Piecing: Foundation (FP)

105. CLASS—THE CONTEMPORARY CRAZY QUILT, Pepper Cory
112. CLASS—CHARMING SAMPLER, Barbara Black

131. CLASS—WINTER FOREST, Dana Jones

141. CLASS—SCANDINAVIA, Carmen Geddes

181. CLASS—MINI TRIP AROUND THE WORLD, Carmen Geddes
216. CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey

231. CLASS—IJELLY ROLL MAGIC, Carmen Geddes

289. CLASS—LESSONS IN QUILTMAKING, Carol Wilhoit

313. CLASS—SACRED GEOMETRY—STAR OF LIFE, Reeze Hanson
319. CLASS—FISH EYE, Cecilia Koppmann

326. CLASS—LOTUS FLOWER, Jeanette Walton

344. CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO I USE?, Rhonda Pierce
365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—DEMYSTIFYING DESIGN FOR FPP, Dana Jones
425. CLASS—POCKET COMPASS, Jeanette Walton

505. CLASS—LA DALIA, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco

543. CLASS—TINY FPP LAPEL PINS, Tina Craig

605. CLASS—EL TUBO DE LUZ, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco

606. CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
612. CLASS—WESTERN SUN, Barbara Black

621. CLASS—NEW YORK BEAUTY BLOCKS, Nancy Roelfsema

681. CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

Piecing: Generic

116. CLASS—LIFE'S A BEACH, Cynthia England

119. CLASS—IMPROV URBAN LANDSCAPE, Cecilia Koppmann
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Piecing: Generic (continued)

211.
215.
216.
218.
312.
319.
323.
344.
365.
365.

CLASS—DISAPPEARING PATCHWORK, Barbara Black

CLASS—FOR THE BIRDS, Cynthia England

CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey
CLASS—DECONSTRUCTION & COMPOSITION, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—SMOKY MOUNTAINS, Cynthia England

CLASS—FISH EYE, Cecilia Koppmann

CLASS—QUILTING CUDDLE® PIECED THROW, Sheila Ryan
CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO 1 USE?, Rhonda Pierce

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—WORK FASTER, NOT HARDER, Barbara Black
WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—Y-SEAMS, Y NOT? AN EASY APPROACH TO Y-SEAM

CONSTRUCTION, Deonn Stott

385.
411.
420.
435.
531.
542.
545.
565.
582.
606.
621.
633.
640.
681.

CLASS—LEMOYNE STAR, Nancy Roelfsema

CLASS—OH MY STARS!, Barbara Black

CLASS—WILL IT GO ROUND IN CIRCLES, Dana Jones
CLASS—IMPROVISATIONAL PIECING, Nancy Roelfsema
CLASS—FRACTURED STAINED GLASS, Nancy Roelfsema
CLASS—MAKE A QUILT COAT YOU LOVE, Teresa Coates
CLASS—SCRAPPY FRIENDSHIP RINGS, Nancy Hinds
LECTURE—GREAT QUILTING BASICS, Nancy Roelfsema
CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
CLASS—NEW YORK BEAUTY BLOCKS, Nancy Roelfsema
CLASS—4-PATCH WEDDING RING BLOCK, Kate Quinn
CLASS—GARMENT SEWING FOR QUILTMAKERS, Teresa Coates
CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

Piecing: Hand

105.
227.
230.
241.
280.
376.
582.
584.
605.
642.
683.

CLASS—THE CONTEMPORARY CRAZY QUILT, Pepper Cory
CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas
CLASS—FLOWER VASE EMBROIDERY, Afonso Franco

CLASS—BEG. ENGLISH PAPER PIECING, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—FUSSY CUTTING FOR EPP, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—ANTIQUE ROSE STAR BY HAND, Barbara Black
CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—KAWANDI, Cecilia Koppmann

CLASS—EL TUBO DE LUZ, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco
CLASS—PORTABLE PATCHWORK—CHEDDAR STARS, Mona Young Redlich
CLASS—PORTABLE PATCHWORK—PYRAMIDS, Mona Young Redlich

Piecing: Improvisation

119.
218.

CLASS—IMPROV URBAN LANDSCAPE, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—DECONSTRUCTION & COMPOSITION, Cecilia Koppmann
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Piecing: Improvisation (continued)

225.
319.
344.
435.
531.
584.
681.

CLASS—IMPROV FROM A FASHION PHOTO, Emma Jane Powell
CLASS—FISH EYE, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO 1 USE?, Rhonda Pierce
CLASS—IMPROVISATIONAL PIECING, Nancy Roelfsema
CLASS—FRACTURED STAINED GLASS, Nancy Roelfsema
CLASS—KAWANDI, Cecilia Koppmann

CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

Piecing: Machine

110.
112.
115.
119.
131
140.
141.
180.
181.
210.
211
214.
216.
218.
225.
231.
247.
249.
286.
289.
313
319.
323.
330.
344.
365.
365.
380.
385.
411.
420.
480.
511.

CLASS—LET ME SURPRISE YOU!, Charlotte Angotti
CLASS—CHARMING SAMPLER, Barbara Black
CLASS—ROOVILLE, Kimberly Einmo

CLASS—IMPROV URBAN LANDSCAPE, Cecilia Koppmann

. CLASS—WINTER FOREST, Dana Jones

CLASS—CHUTZPAH, Ruth Ann Berry
CLASS—SCANDINAVIA, Carmen Geddes
CLASS—REFLECTION BARGELLO, Ruth Ann Berry
CLASS—MINI TRIP AROUND THE WORLD, Carmen Geddes
CLASS—SURPRISE, SURPRISE, SURPRISE!!, Charlotte Angotti

. CLASS—DISAPPEARING PATCHWORK, Barbara Black

CLASS—STAR CROSSED MYSTERY QUILT, Kimberly Einmo
CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey
CLASS—DECONSTRUCTION & COMPOSITION, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—IMPROV FROM A FASHION PHOTO, Emma Jane Powell
CLASS—IJELLY ROLL MAGIC, Carmen Geddes

CLASS—BINDING & EDGINGS SHOWCASE, Deonn Stott
CLASS—ENGLISH PAPER PIECING—MACHINE, Carol Wilhoit
CLASS—BINDING & EDGINGS HANDS-ON, Deonn Stott
CLASS—LESSONS IN QUILTMAKING, Carol Wilhoit

. CLASS—SACRED GEOMETRY—STAR OF LIFE, Reeze Hanson

CLASS—FISH EYE, Cecilia Koppmann

CLASS—QUILTING CUDDLE® PIECED THROW, Sheila Ryan

CLASS—PERFECT PINES, Kimberly Einmo

CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO I USE?, Rhonda Pierce

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—A NEW LOOK AT CATHEDRAL WINDOWS, Nancy Hinds
WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—YOU CAN LEARN TO LOVE YOUR CURVES!, Debby Walters
CLASS—FLYING GEESE CROSSING, Kimberly Einmo

CLASS—LEMOYNE STAR, Nancy Roelfsema

CLASS—OH MY STARS!, Barbara Black

CLASS—WILL IT GO ROUND IN CIRCLES, Dana Jones

CLASS—PANACHE, Ruth Ann Berry

CLASS—OLD JEANS DENIM QUILT, Sandra Chandler
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Piecing: Machine (continued)

517. CLASS—BITE-SIZE GEMS, MJ Kinman

523. CLASS—CATHY'S CLOWN, Debby Walters

545. CLASS—SCRAPPY FRIENDSHIP RINGS, Nancy Hinds
575. CLASS—ZIGGY DIAMONDS, Reeze Hanson

582. CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
612. CLASS—WESTERN SUN, Barbara Black

613. CLASS—FROM QUILT TO CATWALK, Sandra Chandler
621. CLASS—NEW YORK BEAUTY BLOCKS, Nancy Roelfsema
623. CLASS—APRIL LOVE, Debby Walters

631. CLASS—IMPROV GEMS, MJ Kinman

633. CLASS—4-PATCH WEDDING RING BLOCK, Kate Quinn
681. CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

685. CLASS—QUILTER BRAIN FEST PART 1, Ricky Tims

Professional Development

117. CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey
145. CLASS—FITTING YOUR BODY FORM TO YOU, Joe Vecchiarelli
213. CLASS—ORIGAMI QUILT, Fabia Diniz

223. CLASS—BIRDS AND FLOWERS, Estela Mota

281. CLASS—FEAR NOT THE "F" WORD, Laura Lee Fritz

311. CLASS—THE COLORFUL BASICS, Fabia Diniz

313. CLASS—SACRED GEOMETRY—STAR OF LIFE, Reeze Hanson
317. CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey

331. CLASS—WATERCOLOR MY BACKGROUND, Estela Mota

340. CLASS—PATTERN MAKING 101, Tricia Camacho

375. CLASS—INK ME!, Estela Mota

377. CLASS—PATTERN PLAY—BEYOND 101, Tricia Camacho

431. CLASS—GRID QUILTING DESIGNS, Fabia Diniz

432. CLASS—EQ8—MEDALLION & PANEL QUILTS, Reeze Hanson
440. CLASS—FEARLESS FITTING, Tricia Camacho

443. CLASS—PHOTOGRAPHY/AI FOR QUILTERS, Ricky Tims

475. CLASS—EASY REVERSE APPLIQUE WITH FMQ, Fabia Diniz
476. CLASS—TURQUOISE FLOWERS, Estela Mota

481. CLASS—ART OF HAND QUILTING, Sandra Chandler

484. CLASS—EQ8—FROM THE BEGINNING, Reeze Hanson

505. CLASS—LA DALIA, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco

510. CLASS—IPAD FOR QUILTERS, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

513. CLASS—BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM BORDERS, Fabia Diniz

544. CLASS—COLOR CONFIDENCE FOR QUILTERS, Reeze Hanson
563. LECTURE—STITCHING TO SELL, Lisa Erlandson

566. LECTURE—QUILTER'S LAST WILL & TESTAMENT, Barbara Black
575. CLASS—ZIGGY DIAMONDS, Reeze Hanson
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Professional Development (continued)

605.
615.
676.

CLASS—EL TUBO DE LUZ, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco
CLASS—OCEAN QUILT, Fabia Diniz
CLASS—BECOMING A QUILT DOCTOR, Lisa Erlandson

Purse/Bag Making

175.
246.
249.
285.
289.
344.
365.
419.
576.
606.

CLASS—VINYL PROJECT KEEPER, Barbara Goldkorn
CLASS—STENCIL & STITCH—CANARY CHARM, Jennifer Moore
CLASS—ENGLISH PAPER PIECING—MACHINE, Carol Wilhoit
CLASS—LAYERED BLOOMS + LUELLA CLUTCH, Jennifer Moore
CLASS—LESSONS IN QUILTMAKING, Carol Wilhoit
CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO 1 USE?, Rhonda Pierce
WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—TRY CORK!, Carol Wilhoit
CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

CLASS—DECORATIVE SERGER STITCHES, Gail Yellen
CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery

Quilters and Their Quilts

I11.
122.
184.
223.
224.
240.
370.
372.
482.
485.
506.
510.
548.
564.
566.
582.
587.
660.
605.
662.
663.
676.
681.

CLASS—MODERN MACHINE QUILTING, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—SAILING IN WOOL, Estela Mota

CLASS—BIRCH FOREST W/ TSUKINEKO INKS, Joyce Teng
CLASS—BIRDS AND FLOWERS, Estela Mota
CLASS—FREESTYLE COLOR COLLAGE, Carly Mul
CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING FUN, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
LECTURE—STORIES OF QUILTERS, Charlotte Angotti
LECTURE—MY JOURNEY THRU THE ARTISTIC, Jenny K. Lyon
CLASS—HOW DO I QUILT THIS NOW?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—BUILDING A FREE-MOTION CATALOG, Lane Hunter
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—IPAD FOR QUILTERS, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—BEGINNERS' RULER WORK PLAYDATE, Kate Quinn
LECTURE—PAINTING WITH CLOTH, Katie Pasquini
LECTURE—QUILTER'S LAST WILL & TESTAMENT, Barbara Black
CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—CROSSHATCHING WITH RULERS, Kate Quinn
LECTURE—COLOR THE WORLD WITH QUILTS, Dana Jones
CLASS—EL TUBO DE LUZ, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco
LECTURE—THE MUSIC IN MY QUILT, Ricky Tims
LECTURE—FIVE DECADES OF QUILTING, Charlotte Warr Andersen
CLASS—BECOMING A QUILT DOCTOR, Lisa Erlandson
CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

Quilting: Beginning

106.

CLASS—WALKING FOOT QUILTING, Carol Wilhoit
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Quilting: Beginning (continued)

113.
117.
143.
183.
184.
216.
240.
245.
283.
284.
289.
305.
311.
317.
321.
322.
323.
342.
344.
379.
387.
405.
419.
434.
441.
442.
482.
506.
508.
511
519.
520.
548.
587.
613.
618.
643.
681.

CLASS—BEGINNING FREE-MOTION QUILTING, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey
CLASS—CONFETTI GARDENS, Dorie Hruska
CLASS—MASTERING THE STRAIGHT LINE, Dorie Hruska
CLASS—BIRCH FOREST W/ TSUKINEKO INKS, Joyce Teng
CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey
CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING FUN, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—COLOR SHIFTING, MJ Kinman

CLASS—RADIANT DIAMONDS, Dorie Hruska

CLASS—DIVE DEEP INTO TRANSPARENCY, MJ Kinman
CLASS—LESSONS IN QUILTMAKING, Carol Wilhoit
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—FALL HARVEST, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—THE COLORFUL BASICS, Fabia Diniz

CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey
CLASS—SEWING ROOM 2 TRIANGLE PANEL, Amanda Murphy
CLASS—MAD MODERN RULER WORK SAMPLER, Kate Quinn
CLASS—QUILTING CUDDLE® PIECED THROW, Sheila Ryan
CLASS—LIGHTS! CAMERA! ACTION!, MJ Kinman
CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO I USE?, Rhonda Pierce
CLASS—HAND QUILTING, Jaimie Davis

CLASS—SHOW ME YOUR TOP!, Stacie Spradlin
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—ZINNIA/BEE, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

CLASS—SIMPLE TRAPUNTO TABLE TOPPER, Amanda Murphy
CLASS—COLLAGE & FAUX HAND STITCHING, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—BEGINNING RULER WORK, Stacie Spradlin
CLASS—HOW DO I QUILT THIS NOW?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—MACHINE QUILTING INTRODUCTION, Carol Wilhoit

. CLASS—OLD JEANS DENIM QUILT, Sandra Chandler

CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING WORKBOOK, Amanda Murphy
CLASS—BEACH GLASS MINI QUILT, Kim Oleson
CLASS—BEGINNERS' RULER WORK PLAYDATE, Kate Quinn
CLASS—CROSSHATCHING WITH RULERS, Kate Quinn
CLASS—FROM QUILT TO CATWALK, Sandra Chandler
CLASS—FROLIC BLOSSOM PANEL, Amanda Murphy
CLASS—BEAUTIFUL BORDERS AND SASHINGS, Stacie Spradlin
CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

Quilting: Domestic Machine

106.
113.

CLASS—WALKING FOOT QUILTING, Carol Wilhoit
CLASS—BEGINNING FREE-MOTION QUILTING, Nina Clotfelter
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Quilting: Domestic Machine (continued)

117. CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey

142. CLASS—CAFFEINATED QUILTING, Sue Heinz

216. CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey

220. CLASS—YES YOU CAN FREE-MOTION QUILT!, Jenny K. Lyon
283. CLASS—RADIANT DIAMONDS, Dorie Hruska

288. CLASS—SKETCH IT, THEN QUILT IT, Christa Watson

289. CLASS—LESSONS IN QUILTMAKING, Carol Wilhoit

305. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—FALL HARVEST, Joyce Hughes
317. CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey

322. CLASS—MAD MODERN RULER WORK SAMPLER, Kate Quinn
327. CLASS—WALKING FOOT QUILTING BOOTCAMP, Christa Watson
344. CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO I USE?, Rhonda Pierce
387. CLASS—SHOW ME YOUR TOP!, Stacie Spradlin

405. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—ZINNIA/BEE, Joyce Hughes

419. CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

441. CLASS—COLLAGE & FAUX HAND STITCHING, Cecilia Koppmann
444, CLASS—IMPROV FREE-MOTION QUILTING, Christa Watson

445. CLASS—MACHINE SEWN BINDINGS, Debbie Wendt

450. MACHINE QUILTING FORUM—WALKING FOOT QUILTED VALENTINES, Carol Wilhoit
465. CREATIVE VARIETY FORUM—SASHIKO DENIM UPCYCLE—CREATING NEW FABRIC FROM
OLDER SCRAPS, Kate Quinn

482. CLASS—HOW DO I QUILT THIS NOW?, Nina Clotfelter

483. CLASS—QUILTED IMAGERY MADE EASY, Laura Lee Fritz

487. CLASS—FREE-MOTION FILLS 'N FRILLS, Jenny K. Lyon

506. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes

508. CLASS—MACHINE QUILTING INTRODUCTION, Carol Wilhoit
520. CLASS—BEACH GLASS MINI QUILT, Kim Oleson

524. CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING BOOTCAMP, Christa Watson
548. CLASS—BEGINNERS' RULER WORK PLAYDATE, Kate Quinn

582. CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
587. CLASS—CROSSHATCHING WITH RULERS, Kate Quinn

606. CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
620. CLASS—WALKING FOOT QUILTING, Catherine Redford

644. CLASS—MODERN FREE-MOTION FEATHERS, Christa Watson
681. CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

686. CLASS—PERFECTLY IMPERFECT FMQ SWIRLS, Christa Watson

Quilting: Generic

111. CLASS—MODERN MACHINE QUILTING, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
117. CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey

142. CLASS—CAFFEINATED QUILTING, Sue Heinz

213. CLASS—ORIGAMI QUILT, Fabia Diniz
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Quilting: Generic (continued)

216.
223.
244.
288.
311.
317.
321.
323.
344.
365.

CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey

CLASS—BIRDS AND FLOWERS, Estela Mota

CLASS—DESIGN A QUILTED MANDALA, Dorie Hruska

CLASS—SKETCH IT, THEN QUILT IT, Christa Watson

CLASS—THE COLORFUL BASICS, Fabia Diniz

CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey

CLASS—SEWING ROOM 2 TRIANGLE PANEL, Amanda Murphy

CLASS—QUILTING CUDDLE® PIECED THROW, Sheila Ryan

CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO 1 USE?, Rhonda Pierce

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—HOW TO COMBINE MULTIPLE QUILTING DESIGNS TOGETHER,

Nina Clotfelter

365.
365.
387.
419.
431.
434.
441.
450.
450.

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—THE WEIGHT OF A THREAD LINE, Laura Lee Fritz

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—ONE AND DONE! SOLVING FOR "QUILT AS DESIRED", Sue Heinz
CLASS—SHOW ME YOUR TOP!, Stacie Spradlin

CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

CLASS—GRID QUILTING DESIGNS, Fabia Diniz

CLASS—SIMPLE TRAPUNTO TABLE TOPPER, Amanda Murphy

CLASS—COLLAGE & FAUX HAND STITCHING, Cecilia Koppmann

MACHINE QUILTING FORUM—QUILTING IS NOT AN AFTERTHOUGHT, Laura Lee Fritz
MACHINE QUILTING FORUM—360° GRIDS—MESMERIZING DESIGNS THAT ARE OH, SO

EASY TO SEW!, Sue Heinz

450.
450.

MACHINE QUILTING FORUM—YES YOU CAN QUILT WITH "THAT" THREAD!, Jenny K. Lyon
MACHINE QUILTING FORUM—EXPLORING THE TEMPLEE QUILT (RAW EDGE APPLIQUE)

METHOD, Kate Quinn

475.
482.
506.
519.
542.
582.
587.
615.
618
640.

CLASS—EASY REVERSE APPLIQUE WITH FMQ, Fabia Diniz
CLASS—HOW DO I QUILT THIS NOW?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING WORKBOOK, Amanda Murphy
CLASS—MAKE A QUILT COAT YOU LOVE, Teresa Coates
CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—CROSSHATCHING WITH RULERS, Kate Quinn
CLASS—OCEAN QUILT, Fabia Diniz

. CLASS—FROLIC BLOSSOM PANEL, Amanda Murphy

CLASS—GARMENT SEWING FOR QUILTMAKERS, Teresa Coates

Quilting: Hand

105.
124.
125.
216.
227.
379.

CLASS—THE CONTEMPORARY CRAZY QUILT, Pepper Cory
CLASS—GELLI PRINT TO ART QUILT, Lisa Thorpe
CLASS—STRUCTURED SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas
CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey
CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas
CLASS—HAND QUILTING, Jaimie Davis
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Quilting: Hand (continued)

481. CLASS—ART OF HAND QUILTING, Sandra Chandler

482. CLASS—HOW DO I QUILT THIS NOW?, Nina Clotfelter

519. CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING WORKBOOK, Amanda Murphy
582. CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
584. CLASS—KAWANDI, Cecilia Koppmann

Quilting: Longarm Machine

111. CLASS—MODERN MACHINE QUILTING, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
117. CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey

142. CLASS—CAFFEINATED QUILTING, Sue Heinz

240. CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING FUN, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
281. CLASS—FEAR NOT THE "F" WORD, Laura Lee Fritz

283. CLASS—RADIANT DIAMONDS, Dorie Hruska

315. CLASS—MASTER CURVED CROSSHATCHING, Dorie Hruska
387. CLASS—SHOW ME YOUR TOP!, Stacie Spradlin

442. CLASS—BEGINNING RULER WORK, Stacie Spradlin

482. CLASS—HOW DO I QUILT THIS NOW?, Nina Clotfelter

489. CLASS—COMBINING DESIGNS, Stacie Spradlin

550. CLASS—APPLIQUE FRAMEWORK, Stacie Spradlin

582. CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
589. CLASS—EXTRAORDINARY FEATHERS, Stacie Spradlin

643. CLASS—BEAUTIFUL BORDERS AND SASHINGS, Stacie Spradlin
684. CLASS—DOODLE MANIA, Stacie Spradlin

Quilting: Modern

105. CLASS—THE CONTEMPORARY CRAZY QUILT, Pepper Cory
111. CLASS—MODERN MACHINE QUILTING, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
142. CLASS—CAFFEINATED QUILTING, Sue Heinz

223. CLASS—BIRDS AND FLOWERS, Estela Mota

225. CLASS—IMPROV FROM A FASHION PHOTO, Emma Jane Powell
245. CLASS—COLOR SHIFTING, MJ Kinman

283. CLASS—RADIANT DIAMONDS, Dorie Hruska

284. CLASS—DIVE DEEP INTO TRANSPARENCY, MJ Kinman

321. CLASS—SEWING ROOM 2 TRIANGLE PANEL, Amanda Murphy
323. CLASS—QUILTING CUDDLE® PIECED THROW, Sheila Ryan
342. CLASS—LIGHTS! CAMERA! ACTION!, MJ Kinman

344. CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO I USE?, Rhonda Pierce
387. CLASS—SHOW ME YOUR TOP!, Stacie Spradlin

434. CLASS—SIMPLE TRAPUNTO TABLE TOPPER, Amanda Murphy
444. CLASS—IMPROV FREE-MOTION QUILTING, Christa Watson
463. LECTURE—MODERN MACHINE QUILTING, Christa Watson
481. CLASS—ART OF HAND QUILTING, Sandra Chandler
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Quilting: Modern (continued)

482.
519.
520.
550.
5809.
613.
615.
618
620.
644.
684.
686.

CLASS—HOW DO I QUILT THIS NOW?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING WORKBOOK, Amanda Murphy
CLASS—BEACH GLASS MINI QUILT, Kim Oleson
CLASS—APPLIQUE FRAMEWORK, Stacie Spradlin
CLASS—EXTRAORDINARY FEATHERS, Stacie Spradlin
CLASS—FROM QUILT TO CATWALK, Sandra Chandler
CLASS—OCEAN QUILT, Fabia Diniz

. CLASS—FROLIC BLOSSOM PANEL, Amanda Murphy

CLASS—WALKING FOOT QUILTING, Catherine Redford
CLASS—MODERN FREE-MOTION FEATHERS, Christa Watson
CLASS—DOODLE MANIA, Stacie Spradlin

CLASS—PERFECTLY IMPERFECT FMQ SWIRLS, Christa Watson

Quilting: Ruler Work

I11.
183.
227.
315.
321.
322.
365.

CLASS—MODERN MACHINE QUILTING, Cristina Arcenegui Bono

CLASS—MASTERING THE STRAIGHT LINE, Dorie Hruska

CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas

CLASS—MASTER CURVED CROSSHATCHING, Dorie Hruska

CLASS—SEWING ROOM 2 TRIANGLE PANEL, Amanda Murphy

CLASS—MAD MODERN RULER WORK SAMPLER, Kate Quinn

WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—STRAIGHT-LINE RULER WORK—EASY AND ACCURATE, EVERY

SINGLE TIME!, Jenny K. Lyon

387.
434.
442.
450.

CLASS—SHOW ME YOUR TOP!, Stacie Spradlin

CLASS—SIMPLE TRAPUNTO TABLE TOPPER, Amanda Murphy

CLASS—BEGINNING RULER WORK, Stacie Spradlin

MACHINE QUILTING FORUM—HOW TO GET THE MOST OUT OF YOUR RULERS FOR RULER

WORK, Nina Clotfelter

482.
489.
548.
550.
587.
5809.
618.
643.
684.

CLASS—HOW DO I QUILT THIS NOW?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—COMBINING DESIGNS, Stacie Spradlin
CLASS—BEGINNERS' RULER WORK PLAYDATE, Kate Quinn
CLASS—APPLIQUE FRAMEWORK, Stacie Spradlin
CLASS—CROSSHATCHING WITH RULERS, Kate Quinn
CLASS—EXTRAORDINARY FEATHERS, Stacie Spradlin
CLASS—FROLIC BLOSSOM PANEL, Amanda Murphy
CLASS—BEAUTIFUL BORDERS AND SASHINGS, Stacie Spradlin
CLASS—DOODLE MANIA, Stacie Spradlin

Quilting: Stationary Longarm Hands-on

122.
142.
143.
144.

CLASS—SAILING IN WOOL, Estela Mota
CLASS—CAFFEINATED QUILTING, Sue Heinz
CLASS—CONFETTI GARDENS, Dorie Hruska
CLASS—EASY EMBELLISHING ON LONGARM, Nancy Scott
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Quilting: Stationary Longarm Hands-on (continued)

183. CLASS—MASTERING THE STRAIGHT LINE, Dorie Hruska

213. CLASS—ORIGAMI QUILT, Fabia Diniz

223. CLASS—BIRDS AND FLOWERS, Estela Mota

283. CLASS—RADIANT DIAMONDS, Dorie Hruska

311. CLASS—THE COLORFUL BASICS, Fabia Diniz

321. CLASS—SEWING ROOM 2 TRIANGLE PANEL, Amanda Murphy
387. CLASS—SHOW ME YOUR TOP!, Stacie Spradlin

431. CLASS—GRID QUILTING DESIGNS, Fabia Diniz

434. CLASS—SIMPLE TRAPUNTO TABLE TOPPER, Amanda Murphy
475. CLASS—EASY REVERSE APPLIQUE WITH FMQ, Fabia Diniz

482. CLASS—HOW DO I QUILT THIS NOW?, Nina Clotfelter

485. CLASS—BUILDING A FREE-MOTION CATALOG, Lane Hunter
519. CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING WORKBOOK, Amanda Murphy
540. CLASS—YOU NEED TO SIT DOWN FOR THIS, Charlotte Warr Andersen
580. CLASS—VAMP IT UP!, Charlotte Warr Andersen

615. CLASS—OCEAN QUILT, Fabia Diniz

618. CLASS—FROLIC BLOSSOM PANEL, Amanda Murphy

Ribbon: Embroidery
130. CLASS—SERGER CRAZY QUILTED PILLOW, Barbara Goldkorn
230. CLASS—FLOWER VASE EMBROIDERY, Afonso Franco

Ribbon: Technique

215. CLASS—FOR THE BIRDS, Cynthia England

312. CLASS—SMOKY MOUNTAINS, Cynthia England
532. CLASS—SERGER ESSENTIALS, Gail Yellen

586. CLASS—GARDEN VARIETY, Rita Lynne

635. CLASS—COVERSTITCH WORKSHOP, Gail Yellen

Rotary Cutting
112. CLASS—CHARMING SAMPLER, Barbara Black
114. CLASS—IMPRESSIONIST LANDSCAPE, Phyllis Cullen
115. CLASS—ROOVILLE, Kimberly Einmo
119. CLASS—IMPROV URBAN LANDSCAPE, Cecilia Koppmann
130. CLASS—SERGER CRAZY QUILTED PILLOW, Barbara Goldkorn
141. CLASS—SCANDINAVIA, Carmen Geddes
175. CLASS—VINYL PROJECT KEEPER, Barbara Goldkorn
211. CLASS—DISAPPEARING PATCHWORK, Barbara Black
214. CLASS—STAR CROSSED MYSTERY QUILT, Kimberly Einmo
216. CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey
231. CLASS—IJELLY ROLL MAGIC, Carmen Geddes
289. CLASS—LESSONS IN QUILTMAKING, Carol Wilhoit
314. CLASS—MINI CUBE CUBED, Peter Hayward
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Rotary Cutting (continued)

319. CLASS—FISH EYE, Cecilia Koppmann

324. CLASS—BIRDS OF A FEATHER, Lisa Thorpe

330. CLASS—PERFECT PINES, Kimberly Einmo

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—WORK FASTER, NOT HARDER, Barbara Black
376. CLASS—ANTIQUE ROSE STAR BY HAND, Barbara Black
377. CLASS—PATTERN PLAY—BEYOND 101, Tricia Camacho
380. CLASS—FLYING GEESE CROSSING, Kimberly Einmo

385. CLASS—LEMOYNE STAR, Nancy Roelfsema

411. CLASS—OH MY STARS!, Barbara Black

417. CLASS—CROSS STITCHING MEETS FABRIC, Peter Hayward
420. CLASS—WILL IT GO ROUND IN CIRCLES, Dana Jones

423. CLASS—SERGE A CLOUD CUDDLE® ROBE, Sheila Ryan
424. CLASS—BUTTERFLY, Esther Tronchoni

441. CLASS—COLLAGE & FAUX HAND STITCHING, Cecilia Koppmann
511. CLASS—OLD JEANS DENIM QUILT, Sandra Chandler

514. CLASS—MINI SPHERE, Peter Hayward

575. CLASS—ZIGGY DIAMONDS, Reeze Hanson

612. CLASS—WESTERN SUN, Barbara Black

613. CLASS—FROM QUILT TO CATWALK, Sandra Chandler

633. CLASS—4-PATCH WEDDING RING BLOCK, Kate Quinn

Sergin

130.gCI%ASS—SERGER CRAZY QUILTED PILLOW, Barbara Goldkorn
175. CLASS—VINYL PROJECT KEEPER, Barbara Goldkorn

233. CLASS—LEGGINGS WITH POCKETS)!, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann
276. CLASS—EASY FIT & SEW SKORT, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann
323. CLASS—QUILTING CUDDLE® PIECED THROW, Sheila Ryan
423. CLASS—SERGE A CLOUD CUDDLE® ROBE, Sheila Ryan

532. CLASS—SERGER ESSENTIALS, Gail Yellen

576. CLASS—DECORATIVE SERGER STITCHES, Gail Yellen

635. CLASS—COVERSTITCH WORKSHOP, Gail Yellen

677. CLASS—COVERSTITCH ATTACHMENTS, Gail Yellen

Sewing

105. CLASS—THE CONTEMPORARY CRAZY QUILT, Pepper Cory

112. CLASS—CHARMING SAMPLER, Barbara Black

119. CLASS—IMPROV URBAN LANDSCAPE, Cecilia Koppmann

124. CLASS—GELLI PRINT TO ART QUILT, Lisa Thorpe

125. CLASS—STRUCTURED SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas

132. CLASS—BIAS 101, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann

142. CLASS—CAFFEINATED QUILTING, Sue Heinz

176. CLASS—PANTS FITTING PATTERN WORK, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann
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Sewing (continued)

216.
218.
227.
233.
246.
286.
305.
313.
317.
319.
327.
344.
405.

411

613

CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey
CLASS—DECONSTRUCTION & COMPOSITION, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas
CLASS—LEGGINGS WITH POCKETS!, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann
CLASS—STENCIL & STITCH—CANARY CHARM, Jennifer Moore
CLASS—BINDING & EDGINGS HANDS-ON, Deonn Stott
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—FALL HARVEST, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—SACRED GEOMETRY—STAR OF LIFE, Reeze Hanson
CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey
CLASS—FISH EYE, Cecilia Koppmann

CLASS—WALKING FOOT QUILTING BOOTCAMP, Christa Watson
CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO 1 USE?, Rhonda Pierce
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—ZINNIA/BEE, Joyce Hughes

. CLASS—OH MY STARS!, Barbara Black
420.
423.
444,
476.
506.
511.
520.
523.
524.
546.
575.
582.
606.
610.
612.

CLASS—WILL IT GO ROUND IN CIRCLES, Dana Jones
CLASS—SERGE A CLOUD CUDDLE® ROBE, Sheila Ryan
CLASS—IMPROV FREE-MOTION QUILTING, Christa Watson
CLASS—TURQUOISE FLOWERS, Estela Mota

CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—OLD JEANS DENIM QUILT, Sandra Chandler
CLASS—BEACH GLASS MINI QUILT, Kim Oleson
CLASS—CATHY'S CLOWN, Debby Walters
CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING BOOTCAMP, Christa Watson
CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING, Cecilia Koppmann

CLASS—ZIGGY DIAMONDS, Reeze Hanson
CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
CLASS—LITTLE WOMEN, Cristina Arcenegui Bono
CLASS—WESTERN SUN, Barbara Black

. CLASS—FROM QUILT TO CATWALK, Sandra Chandler
623.
640.
644.
675.
686.

CLASS—APRIL LOVE, Debby Walters

CLASS—GARMENT SEWING FOR QUILTMAKERS, Teresa Coates
CLASS—MODERN FREE-MOTION FEATHERS, Christa Watson
CLASS—SEW YOUR OWN PUPPY DOG PETE, Teresa Coates
CLASS—PERFECTLY IMPERFECT FMQ SWIRLS, Christa Watson

Stitchery: Hand

105.
124.
125.
216.
227.

CLASS—THE CONTEMPORARY CRAZY QUILT, Pepper Cory
CLASS—GELLI PRINT TO ART QUILT, Lisa Thorpe
CLASS—STRUCTURED SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas
CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey
CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas
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Stitchery: Hand (continued)

230.
241.
242.
243.
246.
280.
285.

341

481

CLASS—FLOWER VASE EMBROIDERY, Afonso Franco
CLASS—BEG. ENGLISH PAPER PIECING, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—EXTREME EMBROIDERY, Beth Cunningham
CLASS—PUFFIN COLLAGE AND STITCH, Jane Haworth
CLASS—STENCIL & STITCH—CANARY CHARM, Jennifer Moore
CLASS—FUSSY CUTTING FOR EPP, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—LAYERED BLOOMS + LUELLA CLUTCH, Jennifer Moore

. CLASS—POPPY COLLAGE AND STITCH, Jane Haworth
379.
414.

CLASS—HAND QUILTING, Jaimie Davis
CLASS—EMBROIDERED EMBELLISHED TREE, Julie Craig

. CLASS—ART OF HAND QUILTING, Sandra Chandler
486.
512.
546.
549.
582.
584.
586.
588.
614.
619.
622.

CLASS—WOOL ELEPHANTS EMBROIDERED, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—MINI ART QUILT, Julie Craig

CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING, Cecilia Koppmann
CLASS—HAND EMBROIDERED BUTTONS, Catherine Redford
CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—KAWANDI, Cecilia Koppmann

CLASS—GARDEN VARIETY, Rita Lynne

CLASS—HAND BEADING FOR QUILTERS, Catherine Redford
CLASS—FUN CRAZY HANDWORK, Julie Craig
CLASS—RAW-EDGE REVERSE APPLIQUE, Kim Oleson
CLASS—GRACIE'S GARDEN 18" X 20", Dena Rosenberg

Stitchery: Machine

113.
117.
213.
216.
246.
305.
311.
344.
405.
419.
431.
. CLASS—COLLAGE & FAUX HAND STITCHING, Cecilia Koppmann
465.

441

CLASS—BEGINNING FREE-MOTION QUILTING, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—STITCHED EXPRESSIONS—QUILTING, Jean Impey
CLASS—ORIGAMI QUILT, Fabia Diniz

CLASS—MISSY BLEU—QUILT-AS-YOU-GO, Jean Impey
CLASS—STENCIL & STITCH—CANARY CHARM, Jennifer Moore
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—FALL HARVEST, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—THE COLORFUL BASICS, Fabia Diniz
CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO I USE?, Rhonda Pierce
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—ZINNIA/BEE, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

CLASS—GRID QUILTING DESIGNS, Fabia Diniz

CREATIVE VARIETY FORUM—SASHIKO DENIM UPCYCLE—CREATING NEW FABRIC FROM

OLDER SCRAPS, Kate Quinn

475.
485.
506.
520.

CLASS—EASY REVERSE APPLIQUE WITH FMQ, Fabia Diniz
CLASS—BUILDING A FREE-MOTION CATALOG, Lane Hunter
CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes
CLASS—BEACH GLASS MINI QUILT, Kim Oleson
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Stitchery: Machine (continued)

545. CLASS—SCRAPPY FRIENDSHIP RINGS, Nancy Hinds

576. CLASS—DECORATIVE SERGER STITCHES, Gail Yellen

582. CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter

606. CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
615. CLASS—OCEAN QUILT, Fabia Diniz

620. CLASS—WALKING FOOT QUILTING, Catherine Redford

635. CLASS—COVERSTITCH WORKSHOP, Gail Yellen

Stitchery: Thread Painting

305. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—FALL HARVEST, Joyce Hughes
405. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—ZINNIA/BEE, Joyce Hughes
419. CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

506. CLASS—THREAD PAINTING—VINCENT, Joyce Hughes

582. CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter

Tools for Quiltmaking

112. CLASS—CHARMING SAMPLER, Barbara Black

121. CLASS—EQ8—START AT THE BEGINNING, Lori Miller

142. CLASS—CAFFEINATED QUILTING, Sue Heinz

211. CLASS—DISAPPEARING PATCHWORK, Barbara Black

222. CLASS—EQ8—I WANT TO LEARN MORE, Lori Miller

223. CLASS—BIRDS AND FLOWERS, Estela Mota

231. CLASS—IJELLY ROLL MAGIC, Carmen Geddes

288. CLASS—SKETCH IT, THEN QUILT IT, Christa Watson

289. CLASS—LESSONS IN QUILTMAKING, Carol Wilhoit

322. CLASS—MAD MODERN RULER WORK SAMPLER, Kate Quinn

327. CLASS—WALKING FOOT QUILTING BOOTCAMP, Christa Watson

343. CLASS—EQ8—FUN WITH FABRICS & PHOTOS, Lori Miller

344. CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO 1 USE?, Rhonda Pierce

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—FUSSY CUTTING WITH THE WONDER WINDOW, Tina Craig
365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—A DIVE INTO DEXTRIN, Cindy Lohbeck

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—STRAIGHT-LINE RULER WORK—EASY AND ACCURATE, EVERY
SINGLE TIME!, Jenny K. Lyon

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—STENCIL & PAINT—EFFORTLESS BACKGROUNDS ON PRE-CUT
FELT KITS, Jennifer Moore

365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—YOU CAN LEARN TO LOVE YOUR CURVES!, Debby Walters
365. WEDNESDAY SAMPLER—PERFECT BINDINGS EVERY TIME, Debbie Wendt

376. CLASS—ANTIQUE ROSE STAR BY HAND, Barbara Black

383. CLASS—EQ8—FABULOUS FRAMING, Lori Miller

411. CLASS—OH MY STARS!, Barbara Black

444, CLASS—IMPROV FREE-MOTION QUILTING, Christa Watson

445. CLASS—MACHINE SEWN BINDINGS, Debbie Wendt
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Tools for Quiltmaking (continued)

450.

MACHINE QUILTING FORUM—HOW TO GET THE MOST OUT OF YOUR RULERS FOR RULER

WORK, Nina Clotfelter

450.
482.
524.
548.
565.
575.
582.
587.
605.
606.
633.
644.
681.
686.

MACHINE QUILTING FORUM—YES YOU CAN QUILT WITH "THAT" THREAD!, Jenny K. Lyon
CLASS—HOW DO I QUILT THIS NOW?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—FREE-MOTION QUILTING BOOTCAMP, Christa Watson
CLASS—BEGINNERS' RULER WORK PLAYDATE, Kate Quinn
LECTURE—GREAT QUILTING BASICS, Nancy Roelfsema
CLASS—ZIGGY DIAMONDS, Reeze Hanson
CLASS—THREADS—WHAT'S THE BIG DEAL?, Nina Clotfelter
CLASS—CROSSHATCHING WITH RULERS, Kate Quinn
CLASS—EL TUBO DE LUZ, Montserrat Forcadell Blasco
CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
CLASS—4-PATCH WEDDING RING BLOCK, Kate Quinn
CLASS—MODERN FREE-MOTION FEATHERS, Christa Watson
CLASS—STARDUST WONDER, Beverly Kirk

CLASS—PERFECTLY IMPERFECT FMQ SWIRLS, Christa Watson

Wearables/Fashion Design/Garments

120.
132.
176.
227.
233.
276.
317.
340.
344.
377.
413.
419.
423.
440.
466.
541.
542.
546.
562.
576.
606.
613.
640.

CLASS—TOUCAN, Marina Landi

CLASS—BIAS 101, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann

CLASS—PANTS FITTING PATTERN WORK, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann
CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING WITH SASHIKO, Carol Ziogas
CLASS—LEGGINGS WITH POCKETS!, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann
CLASS—EASY FIT & SEW SKORT, Jennifer Stern-Hasemann
CLASS—THE MAGIC OF FABULOUS FACES, Jean Impey
CLASS—PATTERN MAKING 101, Tricia Camacho
CLASS—SCHMETZ—WHAT NEEDLE DO 1 USE?, Rhonda Pierce
CLASS—PATTERN PLAY—BEYOND 101, Tricia Camacho
CLASS—COLLAGE CHIC JACKET, June Colburn
CLASS—GARDEN PARTY, Jean Impey

CLASS—SERGE A CLOUD CUDDLE® ROBE, Sheila Ryan
CLASS—FEARLESS FITTING, Tricia Camacho
LECTURE—SECRET TO UNDERSTAND FITTING, Tricia Camacho
CLASS—FELTED GNOME EARRINGS, Vickie Clontz
CLASS—MAKE A QUILT COAT YOU LOVE, Teresa Coates
CLASS—VISIBLE MENDING, Cecilia Koppmann
LECTURE—EMBELLISHMENT!, June Colburn
CLASS—DECORATIVE SERGER STITCHES, Gail Yellen
CLASS—NOVA'S FEATHERWEIGHT 221 MAINT, Nova Montgomery
CLASS—FROM QUILT TO CATWALK, Sandra Chandler
CLASS—GARMENT SEWING FOR QUILTMAKERS, Teresa Coates
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